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junior men, long jump

© ® N o 0 M W N PE

10.

12.
13.
14.

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name
1. 1123 CEKO MARKO
2. 438 VUJEVIC IVAN
3. 2069 PENEZIC BRUNO
4. 1988 ZUANOVIC ANTE
5. 1679 BLAZEVIC KARLO
6. 935 PREKL DARIO
7. 1760 SINDICIC IVAN
8. 1292 CULJAK MARKO
9. 2052 RAGUZ JAKOV
10. 1293 MILANOVIC ANTON
11. 269 KATALENIC TOMISLAV
12. 923 MEDIC FILIP
13. 413 ANDRIANIC TIN
14. 1337 MAVRACIC ANTONIO
1st try
CEKO MARKO 6,92 +1.3
VUJEVIC IVAN 6,47 +0.7
PENEZIC BRUNO 6,68 +1.0
ZUANOVIC ANTE X
BLAZEVIC KARLO 6,25 +0.9
PREKL DARIO 5,39 +0.5
SINDICIC IVAN X
CULJAK MARKO 5,95 +2.0
RAGUZ JAKOV 6,11 +1.0
MILANOVIC ANTON 5,52 +0.4
. KATALENIC TOMISLAV 5,73 +0.4
MEDIC FILIP 5,93 +1.5
ANDRIANIC TIN X
MAVRACIC ANTONIO 4,97 +0.3

Born  Nation Result
2000 SVA 7,13
1998 KR 7,06
1999 AGR 6,68
1998 AGR 6,44
1998 AGR 6,39
1998 SO 6,39
1998 AGR 6,19
1998 ZAG 6,11
1998 AGR 6,11
2001 ZAG 5,98
1998 Dz 5,97
2002 SO 5,96
2000 KR 574
2002 ZAG 4,97
2nd try 3rd try
6,85 +0.9 7,13 +0.7
7,06 +0.6 6,98 +1.1
6,27 +0.7 -
X X
6,12 +0.7 X
6,19 +1.3 -
5,89 +1.3 6,11 +0.3
5,98 +0.5 X
5,97 +1.5 5,57 +0.8
5,88 +1.1 5,76 +1.8
X X
4,71 +0.3 4,80 +0.4

4th try

X
X

+0.4

+1.1
+1.1
+0.9
+0.7
+1.3

Points

12
11

=
o

P N WS OO N 00O

5th try

7,04
6,85
6,44
6,34
6,39

5,72
5,81
5,67
5,96

X
4,71

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

+0.0
+0.4

+0.5
+0.7
+1.1

-0.6
+1.0
+1.1

+0.8

20.05.2017, 16:00

6th try

6,71 +0.4
X
X
6,39
5,98

-0.4
+0.6
5,62 +0.3
5,89 -0.1

5,88
5,38

+0.1
+0.1

22.05.2017, 22:48:18
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, high jump

w

© N o o &

10.

10.
12.

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1880 MRCIC FILIP 1999 AGR 2,12 12
2. 1285 SIROKI TRPIMIR 1998 ZAG 2,06 11
3. 459 MATACUN NOAH 1998 KR 2,03 10
4. 442 VLAHINJA TIN 1998 KR 1,85 9
5. 76 CULINA LOVRE 2002 ZAD 1,80 8
6. 2638 BADALIC IVAN 2000 SVID 1,80 7
7. 367 VIDO ZAN 2002 IP 1,75 6
8. 271 BODROZIC IVOR 2000 DZ 1,75 45
8. 2626 SALAJ SVEN 2001 SO 1,75 45

10. 14 DRAZINA ADRIAN 2002 ZAD 1,75 2,5
10. 1760 SINDICIC IVAN 1998 AGR 1,75 2,5
12. 1313 CIK STJEPAN JAN 2002 ZAG 1,70 1
13. 1580 KOSCICA BRUNO 2002 AGR 1,65
13. 2168 PARAVAC IVAN 2001 SO 1,65
15. 268 GRIVIC VOJNOVIC DORIJAN 1999 DZ 1,65
16. 1308 CIK LUKAS 2002 ZAG 1,60
16. 1862 SPASESKI BABUREK ROKO 2002 SAM 1,60
18. 358 FERIZAJ DARIAN 2000 IP 1,60
19. 958 SKORJANC DOMINIK 2003 SO 1,55
20. 1569 MARKUS FILIP 2003 AGR 1,55
21. 1 KOVACIC JURICA 2001 BJ 1,50
22. 1981 AUGUSTINOV STJEPAN 2003 SVZG 1,50
79 VUKOVIC BORNA ODJAVA 2000 ASK DNS

MRCIC FILIP
SIROKI TRPIMIR

MATACUN
NOAH

VLAHINJA TIN
CULINA LOVRE
BADALIC IVAN
VIDO ZAN

BODROZIC
IVOR

SALAJ SVEN

DRAZINA
ADRIAN

SINDICIC IVAN

CIK STJIEPAN
JAN

140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 194 197 200 203 206 209 212 214

- - - - - (@) - (@) - O O O O O O O XXO XXX
- - - - - - - - - O - - XXO - O XX

- - - - - - - - O O - O XXO XO XXX

- - - - - - - O O XXX

- - - O O O O 0O XXX

- - - - O O XO XXO XXX

- O O O O O O XXX

- - - - O O XXO XXX

- - - O O O XXo
- - O O O XO XXO XXX

- - - O XO O XXO
- - - - O XXO XXX

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:18
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13.

13.

15.

16.
16.

18.

19.

20

22.

KOSCICA
BRUNO

PARAVAC IVAN

GRIVIC
VOJINOVIC
DORIJAN

CIK LUKAS

SPASESKI
BABUREK
ROKO

FERIZAJ
DARIAN

SKORJANC
DOMINIK

KOVACIC
JURICA

AUGUSTINOV
STJEPAN

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

140 145 150 155 160 165

(0]

.MARKUS FILIP  XO
21.
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0O 0O XXX
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Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start
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TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

22.05.2017, 22:48:18
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junior men, javelin

© © N o 0 > 0 N PR

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1. 734 MARKOVIC ARNO

2. 93 ZEMUNIK BARTUL

3. 111 IVANISEVIC MARIN

4. 754 KORAZIJA LEON

5. 430 GRZIC TONI

6. 2143 CIVIC MATEJ

7. 443 GALOVIC MARTIN

8. 2075 MARJANOVIC-ZULIM VINKO

9. 1047 CIK BARTOL
10. 1880 MRCIC FILIP
11. 1769 ISTVANCIC LOVRO
12. 1763 VEIC VIKTOR
13. 1761 FRANCIC ANTONIO
14. 1766 MILOS JOSIP
15. 277 KELAVA KARLO

764 TONKOVIC LEON ODJAVA
1st try
MARKOVIC ARNO 56,08
ZEMUNIK BARTUL 55,55
IVANISEVIC MARIN X
KORAZIJA LEON 51,93
GRZIC TONI 49,77
CIVIC MATEJ 46,61
GALOVIC MARTIN 44,30
MARJANOVIC-ZULIM VINKO 39,55
CIK BARTOL 37,54
MRCIC FILIP 32,41
. ISTVANCIC LOVRO X

VEIC VIKTOR X
FRANCIC ANTONIO -
MILOS JOSIP 24,46
KELAVA KARLO X

Born

1999
1999
1998
1999
2001
2001
1998
1999
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1998
1999
2000

2nd try

53,16
55,64
52,88
50,13
43,24
46,74

39,42
34,44

30,91
29,77

25,70

21,84

Nation

MZ
ASK
ASK
MZ
KR
SO
KK
SO
SO
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
DZ
MZ

3rd try

53,16
51,65
48,97
47,14
41,77
40,77
39,89
34,88

26,98
28,51
19,08

Result

56,08
55,64
55,36
51,93
49,77
47,51
44,30
40,29
37,54
32,41
30,91
29,77
25,70
24,46
21,84

DNS

4th try

55,56
50,06

45,90
40,30
40,29
31,71

29,60
28,53

Points

12
11

=
o

P N WS~ OO N 0O

5th try

54,99
51,37

47,51
40,27
39,17

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:15

6th try

55,48
55,36

45,72
41,94
39,66
31,82

26,22

22.05.2017, 22:.48:19
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, 110 m hurdles

Heat: 1

Pos.

gk wnPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

oahswbdPR

Wind: -0,7 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1292
267
1761
721
1293
1679

Bib
1285
1295
1
1988
437
1309

AZSNr.

CULJAK MARKO
DUJMOVIC TOMISLAV
FRANCIC ANTONIO
MUTIC DOMAGOJ
MILANOVIC ANTON
BLAZEVIC KARLO

Wind: +0,3 m/s
Surname, name

SIROKI TRPIMIR
PREBEG SVEN
KOVACIC JURICA
ZUANOVIC ANTE
NERALIC HRVOJE
RASAN STJEPAN

junior men, 110 m hurdles

Pos.

© NG M~MLDNPRE

P
= o

Bib
1285
1292
1295

1
1988

437

267
1761

721
1293
1309
1679

AZSNr.

Surname, name

SIROKI TRPIMIR
CULJAK MARKO
PREBEG SVEN
KOVACIC JURICA
ZUANOVIC ANTE
NERALIC HRVOJE
DUJMOVIC TOMISLAV
FRANCIC ANTONIO
MUTIC DOMAGOJ
MILANOVIC ANTON
RASAN STJEPAN
BLAZEVIC KARLO

junior men, 100 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

PR

Wind: -0,4 m/s
Bib AZSNr. Surname, name
438 VUJEVIC IVAN
616 TONKOVIC IVAN
617 TRDIC LUKA
56 PALISKA MARKO
706 PAPP ALMOS ODJAVA

Born  Nation Result
1998 ZAG 15,20
1998 Dz 17,03
2001 AGR 17,44
2000 Mz 17,45
2001 ZAG 17,97
1998 AGR DNF
Born  Nation Result
1998 ZAG 14,71
1998 ZAG 15,52
2001 BJ 16,78
1998 AGR 16,97
2000 KK 17,02
2001 ZAG 18,28
Born  Nation Result
1998 ZAG 14,71
1998 ZAG 15,20
1998 ZAG 15,52
2001 BJ 16,78
1998 AGR 16,97
2000 KK 17,02
1998 Dz 17,03
2001 AGR 17,44
2000 Mz 17,45
2001 ZAG 17,97
2001 ZAG 18,28
1998 AGR DNF
Born  Nation Result
1998 KR 11,36
2001 KR 12,16
2001 KR 12,18
2000 ALB 12,55
2000 Mz DNS

Points

11

w b o

Points

12
10

N N 00 ©

Points

12
11

=
o

N W h 01O N 0 ©

Points

8

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:20

overall

20.05.2017, 16:50

12,545

22.05.2017, 22:48.20
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Heat: 2

Pos.

o ahrwbdhPE

Heat: 3

Pos.

akrwpnpRE

Heat: 4

Pos.

NoapkowbdPR

Heat: 5

Pos.

O NG ONRE

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Wind: -0,3 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

615
1001
1685

707

436

933

Bib
1190
359
2623
1187
265
489

Bib
2047
2052
1913
1213
264
891
263
1217

Bib
2069
262
2608
148
58
1214
957
1967

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

CEPIC LUKA
BABIC LEON
CURIC ZVONIMIR
BRKIC DOMAGOJ
SAFLIN MIHAEL
VLAIC ANTE

Wind: -0,5 m/s
urname, name

PETRINJAK ANDRO
JANKOVIC NOAH
SESVECAN DOMINMIK
TESLA PETAR
SOKALIC MISLAV
TURK FILIP

Wind: +0,4 m/s
urname, name

KOVACIC ANTONIO
RAGUZ JAKOV
NOVACCO RENE
DVORSKI MATIJA
SVIRAC LOVRO
VRBAN MATEJ
VRETENAR FILIP
NOVKO IVAN ODJAVA

Wind: +1,3 m/s
Surname, name

PENEZIC BRUNO
GUSTIN DOMINIK
KUPRESAK LUKA
MISKOVIC MATE
KOROMAN SEBASTIAN
ZNIDARIC MATIJA
RESETAR ANDREJ
DUBAJIC LUKA

Born  Nation Result
2001 KR 12,20
2001 MC 12,28
2002 AGR 12,55
2001 Mz 12,97
2002 KK 13,15
2000 SVA 13,24
Born  Nation Result
2002 SV 12,10
2002 IP 12,11
2003 SVID 12,25
2002 SV 12,45
2000 Dz 12,75
1999 MC DQ
Born  Nation Result
1998 AGR 11,40
1998 AGR 11,42
2000 IP 11,55
1999 SV 11,62
2000 Dz 11,62
2001 KR 11,68
2000 Dz 11,84
1999 SV DNS
Born  Nation Result
1999 AGR 11,03
1998 DZ 11,20
2000 SVID 11,27
2000 ZAD 11,30
1999 ALB 11,39
2001 SV 11,47
1999 SO 11,58
2002 AGR 11,79

Points

Points

Points

12,549

111,611

Points

12
11
10

N b N ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

11,619

22.05.2017, 22:48:21
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 100 m

Pos.

WNRNRNNNMNNRNRNNNRERRRRRR R B R
SODNPIEONPOO®ON®TM®NEO

©® N0 rWNPE

Bib
2069
262
2608
148
438
58
2047
2052
1214
1913
957
1213
264
891
1967
263
1190
359
616
617
615
2623
1001
1187
56
1685
265
707
436
933
489
1217
706

AZSNr. Surname, name

PENEZIC BRUNO
GUSTIN DOMINIK
KUPRESAK LUKA
MISKOVIC MATE
VUJEVIC IVAN
KOROMAN SEBASTIAN
KOVACIC ANTONIO
RAGUZ JAKOV
ZNIDARIC MATIJA
NOVACCO RENE
RESETAR ANDREJ
DVORSKI MATIJA
SVIRAC LOVRO
VRBAN MATEJ
DUBAJIC LUKA
VRETENAR FILIP
PETRINJAK ANDRO
JANKOVIC NOAH
TONKOVIC IVAN
TRDIC LUKA

CEPIC LUKA
SESVECAN DOMINMIK
BABIC LEON

TESLA PETAR
PALISKA MARKO
CURIC ZVONIMIR
SOKALIC MISLAV
BRKIC DOMAGOJ
SAFLIN MIHAEL
VLAIC ANTE

TURK FILIP

NOVKO IVAN ODJAVA
PAPP ALMOS ODJAVA

Born  Nation

1999 AGR
1998 DZ
2000 SVID
2000 ZAD
1998 KR
1999 ALB
1998 AGR
1998 AGR
2001 SV
2000 IP
1999 SO
1999 SV
2000 DZ
2001 KR
2002 AGR
2000 DZ
2002 SV
2002 IP
2001 KR
2001 KR
2001 KR
2003 SVID
2001 MC
2002 SV
2000 ALB
2002 AGR
2000 DZ
2001 MZ
2002 KK
2000 SVA
1999 MC
1999 SV
2000 MZ

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Result

11,03
11,20
11,27
11,30
11,36
11,39
11,40
11,42
11,47
11,55
11,58
11,62
11,62
11,68
11,79
11,84
12,10
12,11
12,16
12,18
12,20
12,25
12,28
12,45
12,55
12,55
12,75
12,97
13,15
13,24
DQ
DNS
DNS

Points

12
11

[y
o

N WD 01O N 0 ©

overall

111,611

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

11,619

12,545
12,549

22.05.2017, 22:48:21
8753



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 1500 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

No apkowDdPR

Heat: 2

Pos.

A A

Pos.

© N M~MLDNPRE

e
w N ko

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born
419 BABIC DOMINIK 2001
283 VERLI DAVID 2000
440 BELCIC BRUNO 2000
881 GREGUREC MARKO 2001

1587 KOLIC DOMINIK 1999
882 RUSAK ALBERT 2001
274 BECK DAVID 2001
273 POZGAJ KARLO ODJAVA 2001

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born

1774 BLOUDEK MARINO 1999

1878 SVALINA FILIP 1998

1545 VLAHOVIC DOMAGOJ 1998
272 NOVOSEL TOMISLAV 1999

1778 KLARIC NIKOLA 2000

1906 BOZAC TONI 2001
448 KRIVACIC MARKO 2000

1891 SOSIC TIN 2000

junior men, 1500 m

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born
1774 BLOUDEK MARINO 1999
1878 SVALINA FILIP 1998
1545 VLAHOVIC DOMAGOJ 1998

272 NOVOSEL TOMISLAV 1999
1778 KLARIC NIKOLA 2000
1906 BOZAC TONI 2001

419 BABIC DOMINIK 2001

283 VERLI DAVID 2000

440 BELCIC BRUNO 2000

881 GREGUREC MARKO 2001

1587 KOLIC DOMINIK 1999
882 RUSAK ALBERT 2001
274 BECK DAVID 2001

1891 SOSIC TIN 2000
448 KRIVACIC MARKO 2000
273 POZGAJ KARLO ODJAVA 2001

Nation

KR
MC
KK
KC
SVZG
KC
DZ
DZ

Nation

AGR
AGR
SVZG
Dz
AGR
IP

KK

IP

Nation

AGR
AGR
SVzZG
DZ
AGR

KR
MC
KK
KC
SVZG
KC
DZ

KK
DZ

Result

4:14,82
4:15,48
4:16,47
4:21,58
4:28,04
4:42,75
4:43,36

DNS

Result

4:03,41
4:03,55
4:04,35
4:07,06
4:08,74
4:14,70

DNF

DNF

Result

4:03,41
4:03,55
4:04,35
4:07,06
4:08,74
4:14,70
4:14,82
4:15,48
4:16,47
4:21,58
4:28,04
4:42,75
4:43,36

DNF

DNF

DNS

Points

P N W s~ o

Points

12
11
10
9
8
7

Points

[ ==
o r N

P N WS~ OO N 0O

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 17:25

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48:.22
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 400 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

HwDdPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

PR

Heat: 3

Pos.

o ahswbdhPE

Heat: 4

Pos.

O NG RrWNPRE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

479
1600
513
880
1686
1319

Bib
1001
1182
432
1860
1033
1044

Bib
150

1624
437
489
263
959

1856
351

Bib
1759
1216
1777
896
2047
2090
549
1687

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born
PALIJAN TVRTKO 1999
ANTOLIC BORNA 1999
RUZIC ADRIAN 2001
CSIK PETAR 2002
KRESO DOMINIK ODJAVA 2001
VRANCIC LOVRO 2001
Surname, name Born
BABIC LEON 2001
BECEHELI VALENTINO 2003
DOLSAK TIN 2001
CELEPIROVIC FILIP 2001
SKRTIC MISLAV 2002
GETTO ARIAN 2002
Surname, name Born
SLUGA ERIK 2001
HUNJAK DOMINIK 1999
NERALIC HRVOJE 2000
TURK FILIP 1999
VRETENAR FILIP 2000
VRDOLJAK MARIN 2001
BRCIC MAKS 1999
KIRIN FRAN 2000
Surname, name Born
CUKMAN HRVOJE 1998
SALAMON DAVID 1998
CEPUS SVEN 1999
BUCEVIC DINO 1999
KOVACIC ANTONIO 1998
MARINCIC JURAJ 2000
POLIC ROMANO 1998
ORLOVIC FILIP 1998

Nation

KZ
KZ
KR
KC
AGR
ZAG

Nation

SV
KK
SAM
SO
SO

Nation

KR
KZ
KK
MC
DZ
Sle}

KZ

Nation

AGR
SV
AGR
SO
AGR
SO
KR
AGR

Result

53,05
56,63
59,30
1:10,65
DNS
DNS

Result

53,63
56,05
56,14
58,15
bQ
bQ

Result

50,69
51,19
52,03
53,32
54,34
54,75

bQ

DQ

Result

47,85
48,16
48,51
50,32
50,53
50,72
52,43
55,42

Points

2

-5

Points

Points

(S ¢, BN

Points

12
11
10

w o 0 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 18:00

22.05.2017, 22:48.23
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 400 m

Pos.

NNNBE R R RR R R R R B
NP O o® N k~wdREO

©® N0 rWwNPE

Bib
1759
1216
1777

896
2047

150
2090
1624

437

549

479

489
1001

263

959
1687
1182

432
1600
1860

513

880
1856
1033

351
1044
1686
1319

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

AZS Nr. Surname, name Born
CUKMAN HRVOJE 1998
SALAMON DAVID 1998
CEPUS SVEN 1999
BUCEVIC DINO 1999
KOVACIC ANTONIO 1998
SLUGA ERIK 2001
MARINCIC JURAJ 2000
HUNJAK DOMINIK 1999
NERALIC HRVOJE 2000
POLIC ROMANO 1998
PALIJAN TVRTKO 1999
TURK FILIP 1999
BABIC LEON 2001
VRETENAR FILIP 2000
VRDOLJAK MARIN 2001
ORLOVIC FILIP 1998
BECEHELI VALENTINO 2003
DOLSAK TIN 2001
ANTOLIC BORNA 1999
CELEPIROVIC FILIP 2001
RUZIC ADRIAN 2001
CSIK PETAR 2002
BRCIC MAKS 1999
SKRTIC MISLAV 2002
KIRIN FRAN 2000
GETTO ARIAN 2002
KRESO DOMINIK ODJAVA 2001
VRANCIC LOVRO 2001

Nation

AGR
SV
AGR
SO
AGR
KR
SO
KZ
KK

DZ
SO
AGR
sV
KK
KZ
SAM
KR
KC
KZ
Sle}

SO
AGR
ZAG

Result

47,85
48,16
48,51
50,32
50,53
50,69
50,72
51,19
52,03
52,43
53,05
53,32
53,63
54,34
54,75
55,42
56,05
56,14
56,63
58,15
59,30
1:10,65
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS

Points

12
11

=
o

P N WS OO N 00O

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48.23
11/53



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, shot put

20.05.2017, 18:00

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points

1. 1678 MEDVIDOVIC LUKA 1998 AGR 14,99 12

2. 93 ZEMUNIK BARTUL 1999  ASK 14,40 11

3. 720 TIKU ARIJAN 2001 Mz 12,63 10

4. 1770 BLAZEVIC IVAN 1998 AGR 12,02 9

5. 1320 DASOVIC IVAN 1999 ZAG 11,98 8

6. 1766 MILOS JOSIP 1998 AGR 11,56 7

7. 430 GRZIC TONI 2001 KR 11,27 6

8. 2075 MARJANOVIC-ZULIM VINKO 1999 SO 11,20 5

9. 1763 VEIC VIKTOR 2001 AGR 11,19 4

10. 1767 MALENICA ROKO 2001 AGR 11,08 3

11. 277 KELAVA KARLO 1999 Dz 9,49 2

12. 754 KORAZIJA LEON 1999 MZ 9,28 1

748 RAJKOVIC PETAR 1998 MZ DNS -5

1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try

1. MEDVIDOVIC LUKA 14,52 14,99 X X X X
2. ZEMUNIK BARTUL 13,45 13,85 X X 13,86 14,40
3. TIKU ARIJAN 12,63 X X 12,46 - -
4. BLAZEVIC IVAN 11,00 11,16 12,02 X 11,53 11,54
5. DASOVIC IVAN 11,98 X X X X X
6. MILOS JOSIP 11,41 11,50 X 11,56 X X
7. GRZIC TONI 11,12 11,27 11,00 - - -
8. MARJANOVIC-ZULIM VINKO 10,83 10,49 11,20 11,11 11,13 X
9. VEIC VIKTOR 11,01 10,52 10,90 11,19 11,07 10,96
10. MALENICA ROKO 10,08 X 9,94 X 10,20 11,08
11. KELAVA KARLO 9,49 - - - - B}
12. KORAZIJA LEON 9,24 9,28 9,11 - - -

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22:48:24

LJUBLJANA 12/53

http://www.timingljubljana.si



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, 5000 m

Pos.

© N GOALDPR

[l =
= o

12.

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
2066 KOZUHAR ZLATKO 1999 AGR 16:47,16 12
1538 VUKELIC LUKA 2001 KR 16:53,23 11
275 NOVOSAD EMIL 2000 DZ 16:59,81 10
276 JAKOP IVAN 1998 DZ 17:23,91 9
898 SVARCER DINO 2001 SO 17:44,15 8
2033 ZECEVIC DANIJEL 1998 AGR 17:49,07 7
1681 BUSIC FRAN 2001 AGR 17:58,44 6
1772 HORVAT IAN 2000 AGR 18:38,56 5
910 TICAK DOMINIK 2001 KR 18:44,79 4
1680 JOSIPOVIC JOSIP 2000 AGR 18:44,85 3
411 CRNKOVIC IVO 2001 KR 18:53,40 2
548 KRIVOKUCA DORIJAN 2001 KR 18:54,80 1

junior men, 4 x 100 m relay

Heat: 1
Pos.

1.

AZSNr. Surname, name Nation Result Points
KVARNER 2 KR 44,14 11
549 POLIC ROMANO, 150 SLUGA ERIK, 891 VRBAN MATEJ, 438 VUJEVIC IVAN
SLAVONIJA 2 SO 47,30 4
1044 GETTO ARIAN, 959 VRDOLJAK MARIN, 1033 SKRTIC MISLAV, 1042 BUZINA JURAJ
ZAGREB ULIX 2 ZAG 48,77 3

1333 ANTOLKOVIC FILIP, 1293 MILANOVIC ANTON, 1337 MAVRACIC ANTONIO, 1309 RASAN
STJEPAN

DINAMO 2 DZ 50,03 2

265 SOKALIC MISLAV, 271 BODROZIC IVOR, 268 GRIVIC VOINOVIC DORIJAN, 269 KATALENIC
TOMISLAV

MLADOST MZ DNS -5
SLOBODA ODJAVA SV DNS
SVETI VID SVID DNS -5

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

20.05.2017, 18:40

20.05.2017, 19:30

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22.48:25

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

13753



Heat: 2

Pos.

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

AZSNr. Surname, name

AGRAM 1

Nation

AGR

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Result

43,33

Points

12

2052 RAGUZ JAKOV, 1759 CUKMAN HRVOJE, 2047 KOVACIC ANTONIO, 2069 PENEZIC BRUNO

ZAGREB ULIX 1

1313 CIK STJEPAN JAN, 1285 SIROKI TRPIMIR, 1292 CULJAK MARKO, 1295 PREBEG SVEN

DINAMO 1

267 DUIMOVIC TOMISLAV, 263 VRETENAR FILIP, 264 SVIRAC LOVRO, 262 GUSTIN DOMINIK

ZADAR

ZAG

Dz

ZAD

44,61

45,24

45,36

10

9

8

173 ZMIKIC TONI, 76 CULINA LOVRE, 176 MISKOVIC IVAN, 148 MISKOVIC MATE

AGRAM 2

1685 CURIC ZVONIMIR, 1967 DUBAJIC LUKA, 1761 FRANCIC ANTONIO, 1777 CEPUS SVEN

SLAVONIJA 1

935 PREKL DARIO, 923 MEDIC FILIP, 1040 MARDETKO LOVRO, 957 RESETAR ANDREJ

KVARNER 1

AGR

SO

KR

45,37

45,93

46,51

7

6

5

616 TONKOVIC IVAN, 459 MATACUN NOAH, 615 CEPIC LUKA, 413 ANDRIANIC TIN

junior men, 4 x 100 m relay

Pos.

© N OMLDNPRE

P
= o

Surname, name

AGRAM 1
KVARNER 2
ZAGREB ULIX 1
DINAMO 1
ZADAR

AGRAM 2
SLAVONIJA 1
KVARNER 1
SLAVONIJA 2
ZAGREB ULIX 2
DINAMO 2
MLADOST
SLOBODA ODJAVA
SVETI VID

Nation

AGR
KR
ZAG
DZ
ZAD
AGR
SO
KR
SO
ZAG
DZ
MZ
SV
SVID

Result

43,33
44,14
44,61
45,24
45,36
45,37
45,93
46,51
47,30
48,77
50,03

DNS

DNS

DNS

Points

12
11

=
N W h 01O N O O

'
(&)]

'
(&)]

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48.26
14753



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, hammer throw

© © N o 0 > 0 NP

10.

12.
13.
14.

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

*1, 206 * KOZUL ANAMARI

2. 745 MUSTAFIC EVA

3. 716 BALENOVIC MARIJA

4. 160 DEKIC MAGDALENA

5. 1278 JANCI NIKOLINA

6. 207 BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA

7. 916 MILINKOVIC KARLA

8. 1166 MAJDAK ANA

9. 158 TERZIC DORIJA

10. 2073 JAMBREK JOSIPA

11. 2056 GRCEVIC GABRIJELA
12. 1488 KOSTELAC EMA ZOIA
13. 205 TOLJ MARIJA

14. 2055 JANDRIC JELENA

1st try
KOZUL ANAMARI 30,12
MUSTAFIC EVA 54,54
BALENOVIC MARIJA 44,74
DEKIC MAGDALENA 45,22
JANCI NIKOLINA 41,79
BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA 40,87
MILINKOVIC KARLA X
MAJDAK ANA X
TERZIC DORIJA X
JAMBREK JOSIPA 23,28
. GRCEVIC GABRIJELA X

KOSTELAC EMA ZOIA X
TOLJ MARIJA 27,05
JANDRIC JELENA 22,84

Born  Nation
1996 Dz
1998 Mz
2001 Mz
2000 Ccv
2001 ZAG
1999 Dz
2001 SO
2001 SV
2002 Ccv
2001 AGR
2001 AGR
2002 AGR
1999 Dz
1999 AGR
2nd try 3rd try
56,67 61,76
54,89 57,78
45,58 43,64
X 45,59
44,27 43,56
X 40,03
X 42,05
30,27 33,91
33,27 32,72
X 28,71
29,35 X
X 25,44
23,58 X

Result

61,76
57,78
46,17
45,59
44,27
42,71
42,05
37,63
36,55
29,55
29,35
28,09
27,05
23,58

4th try

57,23

43,27

39,02
42,71
40,79
33,61
32,73
29,55

26,96

21,11

Points

[ ==
o r N

P N W S~ OO N 0O

5th try

46,17
43,05
41,90

35,91

36,55

29,15
26,56

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 14:30

6th try

54,56
42,24

39,11

40,68
37,63
35,41
28,79
28,79
28,09

21,91

22.05.2017, 22:48.26
15/53



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 100 m hurdles

Heat: 1

Pos.

gk wnPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

a ks wnNPE

Wind: +0,0 m/s
Bib AZSNr. Surname, name
286 SVENDA NATALIJA
608 POLIC IVA
1498 FARKAS LEONARDA
2065 BOSNJAK MARTA
1274 CARIN ANDREA
757 NOVAKOVIC IVONA ODJAVA
Wind: -0,2 m/s
Bib AZSNr. Surname, name
283 CoSIC DOLORES
1149 LESCAK ORHIDEA
1477 HABER WANDA
6 DENT DORA
2069 IVKIC MARTA
7 BELJAN MARIJA ODJAVA

junior women, 100 m hurdles

Pos.

© o NG M~MLDNPRE

=
o

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

283 COSIC DOLORES
1149 LESCAK ORHIDEA
1477 HABER WANDA
286 SVENDA NATALIJA
6 DENT DORA
608 POLIC IVA
1498 FARKAS LEONARDA
2065 BOSNJAK MARTA
2069 IVKIC MARTA
1274 CARIN ANDREA
757 NOVAKOVIC IVONA ODJAVA
7 BELJAN MARIJA ODJAVA

Born

2002
2000
2000
1999
2001
1999

Born

1999
2000
1998
2001
2001
2000

Born

1999
2000
1998
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999
2000

Nation

DZ
KR
AGR
AGR
ZAG
MZ

Nation

Dz
SV
AGR
BJ
AGR
BJ

Nation

DZ
SV
AGR
DZ
BJ
KR
AGR
AGR
AGR
ZAG
MZ
BJ

Result

15,95
17,91
18,03
18,61
19,66

DNS

Result

14,96
15,24
15,81
16,45
19,38

DNS

Result

14,96
15,24
15,81
15,95
16,45
17,91
18,03
18,61
19,38
19,66

DNS

DNS

Points

w oo N ©

Points

12
11
10

Points

12
11
10

W b OO N 0O ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:00

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48:27
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, pole vault

Pos.

*1.
*2.

© ® N OA®

10.
11.
12.

1. FILES MARTINA
2. JURISA LARA

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1264
1719
865
279
938
292
931
930
2615
1251
293
294
126

3. VALENTIC

ELIJA
4. CETUS

JAKOPOVIC

EMA

5. SOJA KLARA

IC

KARTELA

PETRA
7. UZNIK

NIKOLINA

PETRICIC MAJA

. DAUTA
GRETA

NEC

10. CIK VITA

11. DRAZIC TARA

12. CETUS

JAKOPOVIC

DINA

IC

* FILES MARTINA

* JURISA LARA

VALENTIC ELIJA

CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC EMA
SOJA KLARA

KARTELA PETRA

UZNIK NIKOLINA
PETRICIC MAJA
DAUTANEC GRETA

CIK VITA

DRAZIC TARA

CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC DINA
GRANIC SARA ODJAVA

Born  Nation Result
1995 SVZG 3,70
1997 AGR 3,60
1998 SO 3,60
1999 Dz 3,50
2001 SO 3,20
1999 Dz 3,20
2000 SO 3,00
2001 SO 3,00
2001 SVID 2,80
2003 ZAG 2,60
2000 Dz 2,40
2002 Dz 2,40
2001 ASK DNS

220 240 260 280 300 320 330 340 350 360 370 385

- - - O O O

O O O XXO XO XXX
- - O O XXO XXX
- - XO XO XXX

- O O XXO XXX

X0 O O XXX

O O XXX

O XXX

XO XXX

X0 O XOo O
O XO XO
XO XXO XO XXO O

X0 O XXX
O XXX
O XXX

X0 O XXX

Points

12
11
10

W b OO N 0O ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:27
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 100 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

NoaprowbdhPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

akrwnPE

Heat: 3

Pos.

NoaprwbdhPR

Wind: -0,3 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

288
607
427
2049
296
439
1298

Bib
473
1149
294
201
285
17
105

Bib
1402
1152
701
283
2064
2629
2068
455

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

PESIC DANIELA
BUHA MATEA
NOVKOVIC LEA
BARONICA ARIANA
BLAZIC TEUTA
KUCINIC DORA
BALUN MARTA

Wind: -0,4 m/s
Surname, name

KOVACIC LUCIJA
LESCAK ORHIDEA
BRANILOVIC LEA
DAKOVIC LUCIJA

GRD ANA

SORIC PAULA ODJAVA
KLOJCNIK LARA ODJAVA

Wind: -1,1 m/s
urname, name

FILIPOVIC DORA
KREBELJ ENA
PULJKO KARLA
CosIC DOLORES
MACKOVIC EVA
TIRIC PATRICIJA
VUKADIN EMA
JOHA LEONA

Born

1999
2001
2003
1999
2000
2002
1999

Born

2003
2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2002

Born

1998
1999
2000
1999
2003
1998
2002
2000

Nation

DZ
KR
KK
AGR
MC
KK
ZAG

Nation

KZ
sV
MC
MC
DZ
ZAD

ASK

Nation

AGR
SV
AGR
Dz
AGR
SVID
AGR
KATIM

Result

12,29
13,50
13,51
13,55
13,77
13,86
14,21

Result

13,02
13,12
13,15
13,25
13,52

DNS

DNS

Result

12,25
12,52
12,54
12,54
12,68
12,74
13,04

DNS

Points

11

Points

P N W O

Points

12
10

9
8
7
6
4

-5

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 16:35

12,531
12,536

22.05.2017, 22:48.28
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 100 m overall
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1402 FILIPOVIC DORA 1998 AGR 12,25 12
2. 288 PESIC DANIELA 1999 DZ 12,29 11
3. 1152 KREBELJ ENA 1999 SV 12,52 10
4, 701 PULJKO KARLA 2000 AGR 12,54 9 12,531
5. 283 CosIC DOLORES 1999 Dz 12,54 8 12,536
6. 2064 MACKOVIC EVA 2003 AGR 12,68 7
7. 2629 TIRIC PATRICIJA 1998 SVID 12,74 6
8. 473 KOVACIC LUCIJA 2003 KZ 13,02 5
9. 2068 VUKADIN EMA 2002 AGR 13,04 4
10. 1149 LESCAK ORHIDEA 2000 SV 13,12 3
11. 294 BRANILOVIC LEA 2000 MC 13,15 2
12. 291 DAKOVIC LUCIJA 2002 MC 13,25 1
13. 607 BUHA MATEA 2001 KR 13,50
14. 427 NOVKOVIC LEA 2003 KK 13,51
15. 285 GRD ANA 2000 DZ 13,52
16. 2049 BARONICA ARIANA 1999 AGR 13,55
17. 296 BLAZIC TEUTA 2000 MC 13,77
18. 439 KUCINIC DORA 2002 KK 13,86
19. 1298 BALUN MARTA 1999 ZAG 14,21
455 JOHA LEONA 2000 KATIM DNS -5
17 SORIC PAULA ODJAVA 2002 ZAD DNS
105 KLOJCNIK LARA ODJAVA 2002  ASK DNS

junior women, 1500 m

Heat: 1 20.05.2017, 17:10
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1661 MARIC FRANCISKA 2000 IP 4:58,62 7
2. 299 KOPRIVNJAK LANA 2001 Dz 4:59,62 6
3. 610 TIBLJAS ANA 2001 KR 4:59,94 5
4. 298 MARINIC ANA 1999 Dz 5:03,20 3
5. 375 HINIC TIA LENA 2002 IP 5:09,57 1
6. 2037 PETROVIC ANA 2003 AGR 5:24,13
7. 18 IVANCAN OZANA 1999 BJ 5:30,49
8. 885 MIKULEC MORENA 1999 KC 7:00,76

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22:48:29

LJUBLJANA 19/53

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Heat: 2

Pos.

NN R

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

2048
1414
1550

875
1069
1531
2062

639

SMID TINA
RAKIJASIC PAULA
PRIMORAC MARIJA
VRHOVAC BARBARA
VARESKO ANA
ZIMONJI LUCIJA
PEVEC ELI

DOBSA NINA

junior women, 1500 m

Pos.

© N M~MLDNPRE

L
o~ wbdhro

16.

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

2048
1414
1550
875
1069
1661
299
610
1531
298
2062
375
639
2037
18
885

SMID TINA
RAKIJASIC PAULA
PRIMORAC MARIJA
VRHOVAC BARBARA
VARESKO ANA
MARIC FRANCISKA
KOPRIVNJAK LANA
TIBLIJAS ANA
ZIMONJI LUCIJA
MARINIC ANA
PEVEC ELI

HINIC TIA LENA
DOBSA NINA
PETROVIC ANA
IVANCAN OZANA
MIKULEC MORENA

junior women, 400 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

o gk wNPE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

463
427
2049
2035
294
296
297
360

SIMUNCIC ELA
NOVKOVIC LEA
BARONICA ARIANA
MAJOR MIA
BRANILOVIC LEA
CRNOKIC TONKA
LJUBIC LEONARDA
VISKOVIC LUCIJA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2001
2000
1999
2001
1998
2001
2001
1999

Born

2001
2000
1999
2001
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2002
1999
2003
1999
1999

Born

1998
2003
1999
2002
2000
2001
1999
2003

Nation

AGR
KZ
SVZG
Sle}

P

KZ
AGR

MC

Nation

AGR
KZ
SVZG
SO
IP

IP
DZ
KR
KZ
DZ
AGR
IP

AGR
BJ
KC

Nation

KK
AGR
AGR
MC
DZ
DZ

Result

4:45,53
4:48,68
4:50,31
4:52,18
4:58,48
5:02,58
5:06,48
5:14,12

Result

4:45,53
4:48,68
4:50,31
4:52,18
4:58,48
4:58,62
4:59,62
4:59,94
5:02,58
5:03,20
5:06,48
5:09,57
5:14,12
5:24,13
5:30,49
7:00,76

Result

1:00,91
1:02,70
1:04,07
1:04,91
1:05,63
1:07,12

DQ

DQ

Points

12
11
10

N B~ 00O ©

Points

12
11

=
o

P N W S~ OO N 0O

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

20.05.2017, 17:45

22.05.2017, 22:48:30
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Heat: 2

Pos.

NoabkowbhpE

Heat: 3

Pos.

NN R

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

701
1066
1347
1178
1498
1156
1147

873

Bib
1402
1477
1432
863
1682
406
2064
2085

AZSNr.

PULJKO KARLA

ISIC ANIA

PAZMAN ELENA
LESCAK RAHELA
FARKAS LEONARDA
JAMBROSIC SIMONA
BOGDANOVIC ELLA
PRUGOVIC IVA

urname, name

FILIPOVIC DORA
HABER WANDA
DRLJACIC VERONIKA
VEBER MATEA
KODAN DEBORA
TOMIC MARINA
BURA MARISSA
BOSIC MELANI

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2003
2002
2001

Born

1998
1998
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2003

Nation

AGR
IP
MK
SV
AGR
SV
SV
SO

Nation

AGR
AGR
KZ
SO

JAS
SO
SO

Result

1:00,00
1:00,16
1:00,86
1:01,12
1:01,79
1:02,37
1:03,43

DQ

Result

56,74
56,79
57,22
59,42
59,66
1:00,24
1:01,58
1:02,94

Points

N O N

Points

12
11
10

= 01 00 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

22.05.2017, 22:48:30
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, 400 m

Pos.

NN B B R R R R R R R
PO ©®NOUO MNP O

©® N0 rWNPE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1402
1477
1432
863
1682
701
1066
406
1347
463
1178
2064
1498
1156
427
2085
1147
2049
2035
294
296
360
873
297

FILIPOVIC DORA
HABER WANDA
DRLJACIC VERONIKA
VEBER MATEA
KODAN DEBORA
PULJKO KARLA

ISIC ANIA

TOMIC MARINA
PAZMAN ELENA
SIMUNCIC ELA
LESCAK RAHELA
BURA MARISSA
FARKAS LEONARDA
JAMBROSIC SIMONA
NOVKOVIC LEA
BOSIC MELANI
BOGDANOVIC ELLA
BARONICA ARIANA
MAJOR MIA
BRANILOVIC LEA
CRNOKIC TONKA
VISKOVIC LUCIJA
PRUGOVIC IVA
LJUBIC LEONARDA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

1998
1998
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2001
2000
1998
2002
2000
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
1999
2002
2000
2001
2003
2001
1999

Nation

AGR
AGR

Kz

AGR
SV
KK
SO
SV
AGR
AGR

MC
Dz

SO
Dz

Result

56,74
56,79
57,22
59,42
59,66
1:00,00
1:00,16
1:00,24
1:00,86
1:00,91
1:01,12
1:01,58
1:01,79
1:02,37
1:02,70
1:02,94
1:03,43
1:04,07
1:04,91
1:05,63
1:07,12
DQ

DQ

DQ

Points

12
11

[y
o

P N WS OO N 00O

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48:30
22/53



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, triple jump

20.05.2017, 17:45

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1164 SPICAR PETRA 1999 SV 11,47 12
2. 27 SMOKROVIC TEA 2001 ZAD 11,46 11
3. 1663 VARESKO LUCIA 1998 IP 11,19 10
4. 279 CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC EMA 1999 Dz 11,08 9
5. 1484 VUSIC REA 1999 AGR 10,81 8
6. 139 ZELIC ANDELA 2001 ZAD 10,62 7
7. 1482 JEDNACAK LARA 1998 AGR 10,57 6
8. 2069 IVKIC MARTA 2001 AGR 10,51 5
9. 1262 BLAZEVIC KLARA 2001 ZAG 10,45 4
10. 2067 KOVACIC KARLA 1999 AGR 10,39 3
11. 296 BLAZIC TEUTA 2000 MC 10,33 2
12. 295 DEMIR KARLA 1998 DZ 10,28 1
13. 1719 BORIC MAGDALENA 1998 AGR 9,84
1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
1. SPICAR PETRA X 10,14 -0.7 10,39 -0.9 11,24 -0.2 11,47 +0.5 11,38 +0.0
2. SMOKROVIC TEA 10,56 -0.4 11,04 +0.1 11,40 +0.0 11,46 +0.0 11,37 +0.2 11,17 -0.1
3. VARESKO LUCIA 10,99 +0.5 10,94 -2.0 11,19 +0.1 11,02 -1.4 11,07 -0.7 10,88 +0.0
4. CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC EMA X 10,18 -0.6 11,08 +1.2 11,01 +0.5 10,71 -0.9 10,79 +0.4
5. VUSIC REA 10,43 +0.3 10,03 -1.6 10,42 -0.8 10,41 -1.1 10,59 +0.0 10,81 +0.1
6. ZELIC ANDELA 10,62 +0.3 10,53 -0.2 10,43 -0.8 10,57 -0.9 10,38 +0.6 10,28 +0.1
7. JEDNACAK LARA X X 10,57 +0.2 10,33 -1.0 X 10,45 -0.1
8. IVKIC MARTA X 10,51 -0.6 X 10,23 +0.5 X X
9. BLAZEVIC KLARA 10,45 +0.2 10,32 +0.3 10,24 +0.0 10,22 +0.1 10,07 +0.5 10,21 +0.5
10. KOVACIC KARLA 10,11 -0.7 10,08 +0.9 10,25 -1.3 10,29 +0.5 10,15 +0.4 10,39 +0.7
11. BLAZIC TEUTA 10,13 +0.4 9,75 +0.3 10,07 +0.5 9,75 +0.0 10,15 -0.2 10,33 -0.5
12. DEMIR KARLA 9,67 +1.1 10,28 +0.2 9,96 -0.2 - - -
13. BORIC MAGDALENA 9,84 +0.4 9,56 +0.6 - - - -

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22:48:31
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, discus

© © N o 0 > 0 NP

e T e e e
o o M W N PP O

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born

1. 205 TOLJ MARIJA 1999

2. 2025 STEFANAC LAURA 1998

3. 160 DEKIC MAGDALENA 2000

4. 1345 DESIC TENA 1999

5. 1166 MAJDAK ANA 2001

6. 1266 KORDIC MARTINA 2002

7. 1254 HERMESCEC KATARINA MARTINA 2002

8. 2044 LEKO LUCIJA 2003

9. 207 BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA 1996

10. 604 BAGARIC NEA 2000

11. 716 BALENOVIC MARIJA 2001

12. 934 DRENIC LEONARDA 2001

13. 605 MARCETA ANA 2002

14. 2074 VEKIC LEA 2003

15. 612 DELAC LAURA 2003

16. 2072 MACKOVIC LANA 2003

1st try 2nd try
TOLJ MARIJA 50,74 X
STEFANAC LAURA 40,08 X
PEKIC MAGDALENA 34,96 37,04
DESIC TENA X 36,96
MAJDAK ANA 33,42 29,62
KORDIC MARTINA X 25,72
HERMESCEC KATARINA MARTINA 29,80 29,64
LEKO LUCIJA 26,19 26,83
BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA X 27,08
. BAGARIC NEA X 25,96
. BALENOVIC MARIJA 19,63 X
. DRENIC LEONARDA 23,81 21,21
. MARCETA ANA 18,38 18,70
. VEKIC LEA 20,59 18,98
. DELAC LAURA X 20,53
. MACKOVIC LANA 16,09 14,12

Nation

DZ
AGR
Cv
MK
SV
ZAG
ZAG
AGR
DZ
KR
MZ
SO
KR
AGR
KR
AGR

3rd try

36,20
35,43

23,70
27,71
27,10

26,45
24,99
23,42
18,60

16,01

Result

50,74
40,08
37,04
36,96
33,42
29,97
29,80
28,45
27,08
26,60
26,45
24,99
23,42
21,40
20,53
16,09

4th try

36,78
35,43
31,98
29,97

26,60

18,16

18,19
17,64

Points

12
11

=
o

P N W S~ OO N 0O

21,77

21,40
19,72
14,43

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

20.05.2017, 18:00

6th try

34,15
33,10

18,45
25,95
13,13

24,60

24,34
22,36
20,46
19,80
13,81

22.05.2017, 22:48.31
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 5000 m

Pos.

O NG rWNRE

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1648 VUKANCIC KATARINA
200 ZVONARIC ENOLA
201 MEGLAJ PETRA
611 PETROVIC LUCIJA

2067 KRENEK KLARA
204 HALUZAN HELENA
295 DEMIR KARLA

1270 SOK VANJA

junior women, 3.000 m steeplechase

Pos.

©® NG~ ®DNR

,_.
©

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

300 ONTL LORA
1172 SIMUNCIC PAULA
1353 BOGIC DORA
448 VALENTIC HELENA
613 SUPERINA SARA
1491 BABIC LUCIJA
2052 DESIC KLAUDIJA
2028 KUTLIC LAURA
2049 ZECEVIC MAJA
2033 BIZJAK DIANA
278 GREGORINCIC SANJA ODJAVA

junior women, 4 x 100 m relay

Heat: 1
Pos.

1.

AZSNr. Surname, name

MEBDIMURJE

Born

1999
2000
1999

2001
2000
1998
2000

Born

1999
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000

Points

12
11
10

g o N 0 ©

Points

12
11
10

w b OO N 0O ©

Points

6

294 BRANILOVIC LEA, 296 BLAZIC TEUTA, 186 SIRC NENSI, 291 BAKOVIC LUCIJA

DINAMO 2

289 BUBALO LEA, 286 SVENDA NATALIJA, 290 MILIC MIHAELA, 293 DRAZIC TARA

ISTRA
SLAVONIJA 2 ODJAVA
ZAGREB ULIX ODJAVA

Nation Result
AGR 18:12,18
DZ 19:40,48
DZ 20:21,59
KR 20:43,01
AGR 23:50,18
DZ 24:02,86
DZ 25:01,56
ZAG 27:33,38
Nation Result
Dz 10:26,13
SV 11:41,81
MK 11:49,35
KK 12:04,29
KR 13:03,52
AGR 13:33,74
AGR 13:34,24
AGR 14:01,73
AGR 14:06,14
AGR 14:36,82
MC DNS
Nation Result
MC 53,07
DZ 54,14
P DQ
SO DNS
ZAG DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

HRJ

20.05.2017, 18:15

20.05.2017, 19:00

20.05.2017, 19:20

22.05.2017, 22:48:.32
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Heat: 2
Pos. AZSNr. Surname, name Nation Result Points
1. AGRAM 1 AGR 48,86 12
2068 VUKADIN EMA, 701 PULJKO KARLA, 2064 MACKOVIC EVA, 1402 FILIPOVIC DORA
2. SLOBODA SV 50,40 11
1178 LESCAK RAHELA, 1152 KREBELJ ENA, 1164 SPICAR PETRA, 1149 LESCAK ORHIDEA
3. DINAMO 1 DZ 50,78 10
285 GRD ANA279 CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC EMA, 288 PESIC DANIELA, 285 GRD ANA, 283 COSIC
DOLORES
4. KVARNER KR 51,88 9
607 BUHA MATEA, 601 PAPPALARDO FRANCESCA, 608 POLIC IVA, 614 JURIC TEA
5. SLAVONIJA 1 SO 52,31 8
863 VEBER MATEA, 873 PRUGOVIC IVA, 2062 BENCARIC LORENA, 2085 BOSIC MELANI
6. AGRAM 2 AGR 52,34 7
2066 HERCEG PAULA, 1498 FARKAS LEONARDA, 1484 VUSIC REA, 2049 BARONICA ARIANA
junior women, 4 x 100 m relay overall
Pos. Surname, name Nation Result Points
1. AGRAM 1 AGR 48,86 12
2. SLOBODA SV 50,40 11
3. DINAMO 1 DZ 50,78 10
4, KVARNER KR 51,88 9
5. SLAVONIJA 1 SO 52,31 8
6. AGRAM 2 AGR 52,34 7
7. MEBIMURJE MC 53,07 6
8. DINAMO 2 DZ 54,14 5
ISTRA IP DQ
SLAVONIJA 2 ODJAVA SO DNS
ZAGREB ULIX ODJAVA ZAG DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22:48:.32
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http://www.timingljubljana.si



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, hammer throw

© N o o & 0 DN R

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

277
1767
1766
1770
1762
1079
1320
1763

748

Nk~ WON R

KELAVA KARLO
MALENICA ROKO
MILOS JOSIP
BLAZEVIC IVAN
BLEKIC TOMISLAV
HALILOVIC DOMINIK
DASOVIC IVAN

VEIC VIKTOR

urname, name

KELAVA KARLO
MALENICA ROKO
MILOS JOSIP
BLAZEVIC IVAN
BLEKIC TOMISLAV
HALILOVIC DOMINIK
DASOVIC IVAN

VEIC VIKTOR
RAJKOVIC PETAR

1st try

42,08

42,54
35,12

21,61

Born  Nation
1999 Dz
2001 AGR
1998 AGR
1998 AGR
2000 AGR
2000 SO
1999 ZAG
2001 AGR
1998 Mz
2nd try 3rd try
X 46,10
46,20 47,23
X
X X
X X
36,63 X
35,26 -
23,15 -

Result

48,32
47,60
47,16
46,29
45,20
38,32
35,26
23,15

DNS

Points

12
11
10

g o N o ©

5th try

47,55

47,01
45,41
43,72
38,32

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 14:45

6th try

47,60
47,16
46,29
45,20

22.05.2017, 22:48:.33
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, triple jump

© © N o 0 > 0 N PRE

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Pos. Bib AZSNr.
1. 1988
2. 176
3. 438
4. 459
5. 1880
6. 1293
7. 2052
8. 2069
9. 1760

10. 266
11. 2638
12. 1679
13. 1309
14. 271
15. 443

ZUANOVIC ANTE
MISKOVIC IVAN
VUJEVIC IVAN
MATACUN NOAH
MRCIC FILIP
MILANOVIC ANTON
RAGUZ JAKOV
PENEZIC BRUNO
SINDICIC IVAN
SVANDERLIK MARKO
. BADALIC IVAN
BLAZEVIC KARLO
RASAN STJEPAN
BODROZIC IVOR
GALOVIC MARTIN

Surname, name

ZUANOVIC ANTE
MISKOVIC IVAN
VUJEVIC IVAN
MATACUN NOAH
MRCIC FILIP
MILANOVIC ANTON
RAGUZ JAKOV
PENEZIC BRUNO
SINDICIC IVAN
SVANDERLIK MARKO
BADALIC IVAN
BLAZEVIC KARLO
RASAN STJEPAN
BODROZIC IVOR
GALOVIC MARTIN

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

1st try

14,41
14,35
12,66
13,05

12,71
12,63
12,45
12,31
11,29
11,46

11,53
11,37
10,73

+1.1
+0.6
+0.5
-0.5

+1.5
+0.3
+1.1
-1.7

+0.4
+0.6

+0.2
+3.2
+2.4

Born

1998
2000
1998
1998
1999
2001
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
2001
2000
1998

2nd try

14,01
13,36
13,15
12,21

12,31

11,71

11,49

10,35

+3.2

+1.0

+0.5

-0.7

+1.5

+2.7

+0.6

+0.4

Nation

AGR
ZAD
KR
KR
AGR
ZAG
AGR
AGR
AGR
DZ
SVID
AGR
ZAG
DZ
KK

3rd try

14,20
X
X
11,29
13,27
12,56

12,18
11,91
11,63
11,29
11,53
10,83

Result

14,44
14,35
14,01
13,68
13,58
12,89
12,63
12,45
12,31
12,18
11,91
11,63
11,53
11,53
11,49

+1.5

+1.0
+0.3
+2.1

+1.8
+1.0
+0.9
+2.8
+2.0
+2.4

4th try

12,82
13,40
12,89

10,55

11,19
11,30
11,02

+1.8
+0.2
+2.9

+0.9

+0.9
+1.2
+0.6

Points

12
11

=
o

P N W S~ OO N 0O

5th try

14,44

13,24
12,87

11,45

10,77

11,25

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

+1.2

-0.4

+1.1

+2.7

+3.7

21.05.2017, 15:45

6th try

14,41 +1.2

13,68
13,58
12,88

+3.2
+1.3
+1.4

11,64 +1.1
10,94

9,62
11,49

+1.9
-0.5
+2.5

22.05.2017, 22:48:.33
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, walk 3000 m

Pos.

No apkowdPR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

1764
1765
1771

280

281
1768
1755

ROZMAN BRUNO
STANKO JURICA
HARTL KRESIMIR
DIMITRIJEVIC MARKO
HAUBRIH IVAN
GASPAR IVAN
JURISIC MATEO

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2001
1999
2002
1998
2000
2000
2003

Nation

AGR
AGR
AGR
DZ

DZ

AGR
AGR

Result

14:59,80
15:06,90
15:22,63
15:56,14
17:45,44
18:30,12
19:15,10

Points

12
11
10

D N 0 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:.33
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, pole vault

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

935
2626

266
1056
2168
1292
1047
1313

269
1293
1981
1337
1761
1285

© © 0N AERONPRE

P PR
MNP

1. PREKL DARIO
2. SALAJ SVEN

3. SVANDERLIK
MARKO

CIK BORNA
PARAVAC IVAN
CULJAK MARKO
CIK BARTOL

CIK STJEPAN
JAN

9. KATALENIC
TOMISLAV

9. MILANOVIC
ANTON

11. AUGUSTINOV
STJEPAN

12. MAVRACIC
ANTONIO

12. FRANCIC
ANTONIO

SIROKI TRPIMIR

© N o &~ B

PREKL DARIO

SALAJ SVEN

SVANDERLIK MARKO
CIK BORNA
PARAVAC IVAN

CULJAK MARKO
CIK BARTOL
CIK STJEPAN JAN
KATALENIC TOMISLAV
MILANOVIC ANTON

AUGUSTINOV STJEPAN
MAVRACIC ANTONIO

FRANCIC ANTONIO
SIROKI TRPIMIR

200 220 240 260 280 300 320 340

XXX

XXX

XO

Born  Nation
1998 SO
2001 SO
1998 Dz
1999 SO
2001 SO
1998 ZAG
2001 SO
2002 ZAG
1998 Dz
2001 ZAG
2003 SVzZG
2002 ZAG
2001 AGR
1998 ZAG
360 380 400
- -0
- - 0
X0O O O
- 0 O
(e} (0] (e}
O O XXO
O XXX
XXX

420 440 450 460 500
X0 0O XXO 0O XXX

O
O

XXX
XXX
XXX

Result

4,60
4,50
4,20
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,60
3,40
3,00
3,00
2,60
2,00
2,00

NM

o

O XXX

Points

12
11
10
8,5
8,5
7

6

5
3,5
3,5

0,5
0,5

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:34
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 400 m hurdles

Heat: 1

Pos.

ok wnPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

NoaprwbdhPR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

721
1758
1319
1761
1756
1295

998

Bib
1759
549
437
1
267
1679
1042

AZSNr.

MUTIC DOMAGOJ
OBAJDIN LOVRO
VRANCIC LOVRO
FRANCIC ANTONIO
SMOLJAN DORIJAN
PREBEG SVEN
ZELEZNJAK PETAR

Surname, name

CUKMAN HRVOJE
POLIC ROMANO
NERALIC HRVOJE
KOVACIC JURICA
DUJMOVIC TOMISLAV
BLAZEVIC KARLO
BUZINA JURAJ

junior men, 400 m hurdles

Pos.

© o N OMLDNPRE

B
N = o

Bib
1759
549
437
1
267
1679
721
1758
1319
1761
1042
1756
998
1295

AZSNr.

Surname, name

CUKMAN HRVOJE
POLIC ROMANO
NERALIC HRVOJE
KOVACIC JURICA
DUJMOVIC TOMISLAV
BLAZEVIC KARLO
MUTIC DOMAGOJ
OBAJDIN LOVRO
VRANCIC LOVRO
FRANCIC ANTONIO
BUZINA JURAJ
SMOLJAN DORIJAN
ZELEZNJAK PETAR
PREBEG SVEN

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
1998
2000

Born

1998
1998
2000
2001
1998
1998
2001

Born

1998
1998
2000
2001
1998
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1998

Nation

MZ

AGR
ZAG
AGR
AGR
ZAG

Nation

AGR
KR
KK
BJ
Dz
AGR
SO

Nation

AGR
KR
KK
BJ
DZ
AGR
MZ
AGR
ZAG
AGR
SO
AGR
MC
ZAG

Result

1:02,43
1:02,50
1:03,15
1:03,63
1:10,08

DQ

DQ

Result

52,68
55,91
57,65
59,93
1:01,47
1:01,57
1:05,85

Result

52,68
55,91
57,65
59,93
1:01,47
1:01,57
1:02,43
1:02,50
1:03,15
1:03,63
1:05,85
1:10,08
DQ

DQ

Points

P Wk~ 01O

Points

12
11
10

N N 00 ©

Points

12
11

=
o

P N WS~ OO N 0O

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:55

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48:34
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, 200 m

Heat: 1 Wind: +2,7 m/s 21.05.2017, 17:35
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 891 VRBAN MATEJ 2001 KR 22,98 2
2. 1285 SIROKI TRPIMIR 1998 ZAG 23,18
3. 359 JANKOVIC NOAH 2002 IP 23,97
4. 2612 TIRIC ZVONIMIR 2003 SVID 24,83
5. 56 PALISKA MARKO 2000 ALB 25,17
6. 436 SAFLIN MIHAEL 2002 KK 26,06
7. 880 CSIK PETAR 2002 KC 27,32
Heat: 2 Wind: +1,2 m/s
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 459 MATACUN NOAH 1998 KR 23,54
2. 1001 BABIC LEON 2001 MC 24,13
3. 2623 SESVECAN DOMINMIK 2003 SVID 24,55
4. 933 VLAIC ANTE 2000 SVA 26,41
5. 367 VIDO ZAN 2002 IP 26,71 26,707
6. 358 FERIZAJ DARIAN 2000 IP 26,71 26,709
7. 707 BRKIC DOMAGOJ 2001 Mz 26,86
1686 KRESO DOMINIK ODJAVA 2001 AGR DNS
Heat: 3 Wind: +0,1 m/s
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1624 HUNJAK DOMINIK 1999 KZ 23,32
2. 1967 DUBAJIC LUKA 2002 AGR 23,61 23,603
3. 58 KOROMAN SEBASTIAN 1999 ALB 23,61 23,609
4. 1856 BRCIC MAKS 1999 KZ 23,69
5. 351 KIRIN FRAN 2000 IP 23,89
6. 489 TURK FILIP 1999 MC 23,98
7. 264 SVIRAC LOVRO 2000 Dz 24,02
1213 DVORSKI MATIJA ODJAVA 1999 SV DNS
Heat: 4 Wind: +0,9 m/s
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1123 CEKO MARKO 2000 SVA 22,76 7
2. 2052 RAGUZ JAKOV 1998 AGR 22,94 6
3. 148 MISKOVIC MATE 2000 ZAD 22,96 5
4. 1913 NOVACCO RENE 2000 IP 22,99 1
5. 150 SLUGA ERIK 2001 KR 23,01
6. 173 ZMIKIC TONI 2000 ZAD 23,45
7. 263 VRETENAR FILIP 2000 DZ 23,65
957 RESETAR ANDREJ ODJAVA 1999 SO DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22.48:35
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Heat: 5

Pos.

NN PR

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Wind: +2,3 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born
2069 PENEZIC BRUNO 1999
1216 SALAMON DAVID 1998

438 VUJEVIC IVAN 1998
2047 KOVACIC ANTONIO 1998

262 GUSTIN DOMINIK 1998
1687 ORLOVIC FILIP 1998
2608 KUPRESAK LUKA 2000
1214 ZNIDARIC MATIJA 2001

Nation

AGR
SV
KR
AGR
Dz
AGR
SVID
SV

Result

22,00
22,18
22,43
22,70
22,72
22,97
22,97
23,06

Points

12
11
10
9
8

4 22,961
3 22,967

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

22.05.2017, 22:48:35
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, 200 m

Pos.

WoWWwWWWwwWwRNRNRNNRNNRNRNRNRNDERER R 2 2 B
U RWNEO®©®XNO®UAWNREO®©®NODOUAWNRO

© ® N0 rWNPE

Bib
2069
1216

438
2047

262
1123
2052

148
1687
2608

891
1913

150
1214
1285
1624

173

459
1967

58

263
1856

351

359

489

264
1001
2623
2612

56

436

933

367

358

707

880
1213
1686

957

AZSNr. Surname, name

PENEZIC BRUNO
SALAMON DAVID
VUJEVIC IVAN
KOVACIC ANTONIO
GUSTIN DOMINIK
CEKO MARKO

RAGUZ JAKOV
MISKOVIC MATE
ORLOVIC FILIP
KUPRESAK LUKA
VRBAN MATEJ
NOVACCO RENE
SLUGA ERIK
ZNIDARIC MATIJA
SIROKI TRPIMIR
HUNJAK DOMINIK
ZMIKIC TONI
MATACUN NOAH
DUBAJIC LUKA
KOROMAN SEBASTIAN
VRETENAR FILIP
BRCIC MAKS

KIRIN FRAN

JANKOVIC NOAH
TURK FILIP

SVIRAC LOVRO

BABIC LEON
SESVECAN DOMINMIK
TIRIC ZVONIMIR
PALISKA MARKO
SAFLIN MIHAEL

VLAIC ANTE

VIDO ZAN

FERIZAJ DARIAN
BRKIC DOMAGOJ

CSIK PETAR

DVORSKI MATIJA ODJAVA
KRESO DOMINIK ODJAVA
RESETAR ANDREJ ODJAVA

Born

1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
1998
1999
2000
1998
2002
1999
2000
1999
2000
2002
1999
2000
2001
2003
2003
2000
2002
2000
2002
2000
2001
2002
1999
2001
1999

Nation

AGR
SV
KR
AGR
Dz
SVA
AGR
ZAD
AGR
SVID
KR

KR
SV
ZAG
KZ
ZAD
KR
AGR
ALB

SVID
SVID
ALB

AGR
SO

Result

22,00
22,18
22,43
22,70
22,72
22,76
22,94
22,96
22,97
22,97
22,98
22,99
23,01
23,06
23,18
23,32
23,45
23,54
23,61
23,61
23,65
23,69
23,89
23,97
23,98
24,02
24,13
24,55
24,83
25,17
26,06
26,41
26,71
26,71
26,86
27,32

DNS

DNS

DNS

Points

12
11
10

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22,961
22,967

23,603
23,609

26,707
26,709

22.05.2017, 22:48:35
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, discus

21.05.2017, 18:00

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1322 PIRIC JURE 1999 ZAG 49,59 12
2. 93 ZEMUNIK BARTUL 1999  ASK 47,43 11
3. 720 TIKU ARIJAN 2001 Mz 41,03 10
4. 1678 MEDVIDOVIC LUKA 1998 AGR 39,84 9
5. 1325 HETRIH DOMINIK 2000 ZAG 39,66 8
6. 1766 MILOS JOSIP 1998 AGR 37,55 7
7. 1763 VEIC VIKTOR 2001 AGR 35,05 6
8. 1320 DASOVIC IVAN 1999 ZAG 34,35 5
9. 2180 VUKOVIC IVAN 1999 SO 34,18 4
10. 430 GRZIC TONI 2001 KR 33,47 3
11. 1292 CULJAK MARKO 1998 ZAG 32,83 2
12. 443 GALOVIC MARTIN 1998 KK 30,39 1
13. 1770 BLAZEVIC IVAN 1998 AGR 29,79
14. 277 KELAVA KARLO 1999 Dz 23,98
15. 1079 HALILOVIC DOMINIK 2000 SO 22,80
16. 1762 BLEKIC TOMISLAV 2000 AGR 22,80
1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
1. PIRIC JURE 47,54 48,37 49,09 49,59 46,61 X
2. ZEMUNIK BARTUL X 41,87 X X X 47,43
3. TIKU ARIJAN 41,03 X X 38,50 39,49 39,28
4. MEDVIDOVIC LUKA X X X 35,99 X 39,84
5. HETRIH DOMINIK 30,70 39,66 39,23 39,33 X X
6. MILOS JOSIP 35,98 36,26 36,28 37,55 37,53 35,53
7. VEIC VIKTOR 33,79 35,05 X X X 33,96
8. DASOVIC IVAN 33,09 29,81 31,61 28,93 34,35 X
9. VUKOVIC IVAN 30,96 32,86 32,02 33,06 33,80 34,18
10. GRZIC TONI X 33,47 X X X X
11. CULJAK MARKO 28,07 31,39 31,71 29,76 32,36 32,83
12. GALOVIC MARTIN 28,74 X 26,41 30,39 X 28,33
13. BLAZEVIC IVAN 26,35 29,79 19,75 - - -
14. KELAVA KARLO 23,98 21,16
15. HALILOVIC DOMINIK 22,23 X 22,80 - - -
16. BLEKIC TOMISLAV 21,03 22,80 21,14 - - -

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

22.05.2017, 22:48.36
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men, 800 m

Heat: 1 21.05.2017, 18:15
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 419 BABIC DOMINIK 2001 KR 1:59,06 9
2. 881 GREGUREC MARKO 2001 KC 2:09,33 7
3. 211 NOVOSEL NIKOLA 1999 DZ 2:12,05 6
4. 274 BECK DAVID 2001 DZ 2:12,59 5
5. 882 RUSAK ALBERT 2001 KC 2:13,61 4
6. 1685 CURIC ZVONIMIR 2002 AGR 2:17,16 2
7. 469 TUKSA MIRKO 1999 KZ 2:18,96 1
756 AJDIN MATEO ODJAVA 2003 MZ DNS
Heat: 2
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1774 BLOUDEK MARINO 1999 AGR 1:49,18 12
2. 1777 CEPUS SVEN 1999 AGR 1:50,93 11
3. 480 KRULIC NEVEN 2001 KZ 1:57,02 10
4. 479 PALIJAN TVRTKO 1999 KZ 2:03,49 8
5. 432 DOLSAK TIN 2001 KK 2:16,44 3
1182 BECEHELI VALENTINO 2003 SV DNS -5
1545 VLAHOVIC DOMAGOJ ODJAVA 1998 SVZG DNS
448 KRIVACIC MARKO 2000 KK DNS -5
junior men, 800 m overall
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1774 BLOUDEK MARINO 1999 AGR 1:49,18 12
2. 1777 CEPUS SVEN 1999 AGR 1:50,93 11
3 480 KRULIC NEVEN 2001 KZ 1:57,02 10
4. 419 BABIC DOMINIK 2001 KR 1:59,06 9
5. 479 PALIJAN TVRTKO 1999 KZ 2:03,49 8
6 881 GREGUREC MARKO 2001 KC 2:09,33 7
7 211 NOVOSEL NIKOLA 1999 DZ 2:12,05 6
8 274 BECK DAVID 2001 DZ 2:12,59 5
9. 882 RUSAK ALBERT 2001 KC 2:13,61 4
10. 432 DOLSAK TIN 2001 KK 2:16,44 3
11. 1685 CURIC ZVONIMIR 2002 AGR 2:17,16 2
12. 469 TUKSA MIRKO 1999 KZ 2:18,96 1
1182 BECEHELI VALENTINO 2003 SV DNS -5
756 AJDIN MATEO ODJAVA 2003 MZ DNS
1545 VLAHOVIC DOMAGOJ ODJAVA 1998 SVZG DNS
448 KRIVACIC MARKO 2000 KK DNS -5

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l NG 22.05.2017, 22:48.36

LJUBLJANA 36 /53

http://www.timingljubljana.si



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 3000 m

Pos.

el =
w NP o

© N GOALDPR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

2066
1013
1906
1778
1587
1584

276

898
1757

910

411
1680
1003
1891

KOZUHAR ZLATKO
NEDJELJKOVIC LOVRO
BOZAC TONI
KLARIC NIKOLA
KOLIC DOMINIK
SKORIC VILIM
JAKOP IVAN
SVARCER DINO
VUKANCIC IVAN
TICAK DOMINIK
CRNKOVIC IVO
JOSIPOVIC JOSIP
BENKOVIC LUKA
SOSIC TIN

junior men, 3.000 m steeplechase

Pos.

,_.
°©

©® NG~ ®DNR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

272
440
283
1538
2025
273
369
1681
282
1772
1878

NOVOSEL TOMISLAV
BELCIC BRUNO

VERLI DAVID

VUKELIC LUKA
PALICKA ANDRIJA
POZGAJ KARLO

SEPIC DANIJEL

BUSIC FRAN

SEBA MAGNAR
HORVAT IAN

SVALINA FILIP ODJAVA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born  Nation

1999 AGR
2000 SLV
2001 IP
2000 AGR
1999 SVZG
2001 SVZG
1998 Dz
2001 SO
2003 AGR
2001 KR
2001 KR
2000 AGR
2002 MC
2000 IP

Born  Nation

1999 Dz
2000 KK
2000 MC
2001 KR
2000 AGR
2001 Dz
2001 KR
2001  AGR
2001 Dz
2000 AGR
1998 AGR

Result

8:58,07
8:59,45
9:03,76
9:16,05
9:40,83
9:43,75
10:07,21
10:16,48
10:28,48
10:39,06
10:41,91
10:47,40
10:49,37
DNS

Result

9:42,76
10:09,49
10:16,76
10:24,00
10:46,54
11:17,69
11:27,75
11:35,70
11:48,16
11:55,79

DNS

Points

12
11

=
P N W S~ OO N 0O O

'
(&)]

Points

12
11
10

w b OO N 0 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 18:25

21.05.2017, 19:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:37
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior men, 4 x 400 m relay

Heat: 1
Pos.

1.

Heat: 2

Pos.

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

Surname, name

KRIZEVCI

1624 HUNJAK DOMINIK, 480 KRULIC NEVEN, 479 PALIJAN TVRTKO, 1856 BRCIC MAKS

ZAGREB ULIX 1

1293 MILANOVIC ANTON, 1295 PREBEG SVEN, 1292 CULJAK MARKO, 1285 SIROKI TRPIMIR

MEBDIMURJE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Points

10

7

6

987 STRAHIJA PAVAO, 1001 BABIC LEON, 998 ZELEZNJAK PETAR, 489 TURK FILIP

SLAVONIJA 2

1042 BUZINA JURAJ, 1040 MARDETKO LOVRO, 959 VRDOLJAK MARIN, 896 BUCEVIC DINO

DINAMO 2

3

271 BODROZIC IVOR, 274 BECK DAVID, 211 NOVOSEL NIKOLA, 276 JAKOP IVAN

KARLOVAC ODJAVA

urname, name

AGRAM 1

Nation Result
KZ 3:26,53
ZAG 3:38,76
mC 3:39,61
SO 3:53,48
DZ DQ
KK DNS
Nation Result
AGR 3:23,52

Points

12

21.05.2017, 19:30

1761 FRANCIC ANTONIO, 1774 BLOUDEK MARINO, 1777 CEPUS SVEN, 2047 KOVACIC ANTONIO

KVARNER

549 POLIC ROMANO, 438 VUJEVIC IVAN, 891 VRBAN MATEJ, 150 SLUGA ERIK

AGRAM 2

KR

AGR

3:26,44

3:30,42

11

9

1687 ORLOVIC FILIP, 2066 KOZUHAR ZLATKO, 1758 OBAJDIN LOVRO, 1759 CUKMAN HRVOJE

SLAVONIJA 1

SO

3:31,41

8

2168 PARAVAC IVAN, 1044 GETTO ARIAN, 923 MEDIC FILIP, 1042 BUZINA JURAJ

DINAMO 1

DZ

3:46,08

5

263 VRETENAR FILIP, 264 SVIRAC LOVRO, 272 NOVOSEL TOMISLAV, 267 DUIJMOVIC TOMISLAV

ZAGREB ULIX 2

ZAG

3:48,89

4

1313 CIK STJEPAN JAN, 1335 VOJINOVIC IVAN, 1309 RASAN STJEPAN, 1319 VRANCIC LOVRO

junior men, 4 x 400 m relay

Pos.

©® N0 LWNPE

=
©

urname, name

AGRAM 1
KVARNER
KRIZEVCI
AGRAM 2
SLAVONIJA 1
ZAGREB ULIX 1
MEDIMURJE
DINAMO 1
ZAGREB ULIX 2
SLAVONIJA 2
DINAMO 2

KARLOVAC ODJAVA

Nation

AGR
KR
KZ
AGR
SO
ZAG
MC
DZ
ZAG
SO
DZ
KK

Result

3:23,52
3:26,44
3:26,53
3:30,42
3:31,41
3:38,76
3:39,61
3:46,08
3:48,89
3:53,48
DQ
DNS

Points

12
11
10

w b~ OO N 0 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48.38
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, walk 3000 m

Pos.

NoapkowDdPR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

2091
2067
1638
614
2095
292
293

STEFANOVIC PETRA
KRENEK KLARA
JANCEK BRUNA
JURIC TEA

PECINA ZORKO MIA
KARTELA PETRA
DRAZIC TARA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2000
2001
2002
2001
2003
1999
2000

Nation

AGR
AGR
AGR
KR
AGR
DZ
DZ

Result

18:55,54
18:55,70
19:47,28
19:57,51
20:03,26
20:14,70
23:24,58

Points

12
11
10

D N 0 ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48.38
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, javelin

© © N o 0 > 0 NP

e T e e e
o oM W N PP O

Pos. Bib AZSNr.

1. 707

2. 146

3. 1166

4. 920

5. 2025

6. 604

7. 1259

8. 934

9. 1280
10. 721
11. 606
12. 2071
13. 283
14. 2072
15. 1274
16. 2067
KRALJ ISKRA
KULISIC MIRTA
MAJDAK ANA

SARAVANJA JULIJA
STEFANAC LAURA
BAGARIC NEA
JURCEC LEONARDA
DRENIC LEONARDA
LJUBIC ADRIANA

. HUSKIC ANISA

. DUJMESIC KAROLINA

. JUKIC PATRICIJA
. COSIC DOLORES
. MACKOVIC LANA
. CARIN ANDREA

. KOVACIC KARLA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Surname, name Born
KRALJ ISKRA 1999
KULISIC MIRTA 2000
MAJDAK ANA 2001
SARAVANJA JULIJA 1999
STEFANAC LAURA 1998
BAGARIC NEA 2000
JURCEC LEONARDA 2002
DRENIC LEONARDA 2001
LJUBIC ADRIANA 2003
HUSKIC ANISA 2002
DUJMESIC KAROLINA 2001
JUKIC PATRICIJA 2002
COoSIC DOLORES 1999
MACKOVIC LANA 2003
CARIN ANDREA 2001
KOVACIC KARLA 1999
1st try 2nd try

41,58 41,50

42,69 42,72

35,46 40,23

35,93 X

X X

30,04 32,33

X 29,42

31,15 29,31

28,09 22,93

21,74 22,18

29,65 26,90

28,94 28,91

28,82 26,85

24,76 26,74

26,38 26,29

23,24 25,11

Nation

MZ
ASK
SV
SO
AGR
KR
ZAG
SO
ZAG
MZ
KR
AGR
DZ
AGR
ZAG
AGR

3rd try

46,87
41,73
40,88
38,53

35,39
27,53

27,73
27,76
29,41
27,63
27,93

Result

48,30
42,72
40,88
38,53
36,62
35,39
32,40
31,15
30,82
30,29
29,65
28,94
28,82
26,74
26,38
25,11

4th try

41,92

40,86
36,74

32,40
30,03
30,79
23,76
26,92
27,44
28,52
24,11
22,55

Points

12
11

=
o

P N W S~ OO N 0O

5th try

41,51

35,89
36,62
34,48
29,24
28,49
30,82
30,29
25,18
25,37
28,18

25,33

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:00

6th try

48,30

40,38
33,52

27,06
29,31
28,30
27,05
25,60
26,90
26,36
24,93
26,37

22.05.2017, 22:48.38
40/ 53



KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, high jump

Ea S .

o

10.

10.
12.
13.

14.

Pos.

94
1077
854
1271
210
1487
279
208
603
2067
2066
2065
2061
1969

©NNOoO O A~LDPR

A e =
> w oo

BEBIC ANTEA
BRKIC IVA
SANDRIC SARA

BROZOVIC
BRUNA

BOGATI MAJA
GLAS EMA

CETUSIC
JAKOPOVIC
EMA

VUKOJA
HELENA

FERIZOVIC
DOROTEA

KOVACIC
KARLA

HERCEG PAULA
KARDUM ANA

MARKUSIC
GLORIA

JOSIPOVIC
FRANKA

130 135 140 145 150

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

BEBIC ANTEA

BRKIC IVA

SANDRIC SARA
BROZOVIC BRUNA
BOGATI MAJA

GLAS EMA

CETUSIC JAKOPOVIC EMA
VUKOJA HELENA
FERIZOVIC DOROTEA
KOVACIC KARLA
HERCEG PAULA
KARDUM ANA
MARKUSIC GLORIA
JOSIPOVIC FRANKA

- - - o0

X0 XO O

Born  Nation Result
2001 ASK 1,65
2000 SO 1,62
2002 oLz 1,62
2000 ZAG 1,59
2002 Dz 1,59
1999 AGR 1,55
1999 Dz 1,55
1998 DZ 1,55
2001 KR 1,55
1999 AGR 1,50
2003 AGR 1,50
2003 AGR 1,45
2003 AGR 1,35
2002 SVZG 1,35

155 159 162 165 172

XO XXX

- - - XO XO 0O XO XXX

- - - o0 O

O XXO XXX

O O O O XXO XO XXX

O O O XO XO XXX

- - O O XXO XXX

O O O O XO XXX
- O O O XO XXX
O O O O XXX

O O XXX

XO XXO XXX

O XXO XXX
O XXX
- O O XO XO XXX

Points

12
11
10
9

8

7
55
55
4
2,5
2,5
1

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 16:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:39
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 400 m hurdles

Heat: 1 21.05.2017, 16:35
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 6 DENT DORA 2001 BJ 1:06,53 9
2. 608 POLIC IVA 2000 KR 1:13,04 5
3. 2069 IVKIC MARTA 2001 AGR 1:19,39 4
4. 2034 BABIC LEA 2002 AGR 1:21,15 3
5. 209 LJUBICIC EMA 2001 DZ 1:26,43 2
Heat: 2
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1477 HABER WANDA 1998 AGR 1:01,25 12
2. 406 TOMIC MARINA 2001 JAS 1:05,87 11
3. 270 SVENDA NATALIJA 2002 Dz 1:06,22 10
4. 1498 FARKAS LEONARDA 2000 AGR 1:06,90 8
5. 402 GAJDOS JOSIPA 1999 JAS 1:10,64 7
6. 2070 GRANDI IZABELA 1998 AGR 1:11,44 6
junior women, 400 m hurdles overall
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1477 HABER WANDA 1998 AGR 1:01,25 12
2. 406 TOMIC MARINA 2001 JAS 1:05,87 11
3. 270 SVENDA NATALIJA 2002 Dz 1:06,22 10
4. 6 DENT DORA 2001 BJ 1:06,53 9
5. 1498 FARKAS LEONARDA 2000 AGR 1:06,90 8
6. 402 GAJDOS JOSIPA 1999 JAS 1:10,64 7
7. 2070 GRANDI IZABELA 1998 AGR 1:11,44 6
8. 608 POLIC IVA 2000 KR 1:13,04 5
9. 2069 IVKIC MARTA 2001 AGR 1:19,39 4
10. 2034 BABIC LEA 2002 AGR 1:21,15 3
11. 209 LJUBICIC EMA 2001 DZ 1:26,43 2

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l N G 22.05.2017, 22:48:39

LJUBLJANA 42/53
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, long jump

21.05.2017, 17:05

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1081 KOMARICA KATARINA 1998 SVA 5,58 12
2. 1477 HABER WANDA 1998 AGR 5,52 11
3. 601 PAPPALARDO FRANCESCA 2000 KR 5,46 10
4. 288 PESIC DANIELA 1999 Dz 5,43 9
5. 1484 VUSIC REA 1999 AGR 5,40 8
6. 294 BRANILOVIC LEA 2000 MC 5,33 7
7. 1164 SPICAR PETRA 1999 SV 5,26 6
8. 27 SMOKROVIC TEA 2001 ZAD 5,26 5
9. 2065 BOSNJAK MARTA 1999 AGR 523 4
10. 865 VALENTIC ELIJA 1998 SO 515 3
11. 618 BUHA MATEA 2001 KR 515 2
12. 602 ZIKIC ERIKA 2001 KR 5,12 1
13. 1077 BRKIC IVA 2000 SO 5,12
14. 1663 VARESKO LUCIA 1998 IP 5,09
15. 1482 JEDNACAK LARA 1998 AGR 5,09
16. 2069 IVKIC MARTA 2001 AGR 5,05
17. 131 DRAGICEVIC JOSIPA 2000 ASK 5,01
18. 1262 BLAZEVIC KLARA 2001 ZAG 4,87
19. 1233 MASLAC BERNARDA 2002 SVZG 4,81
20. 960 NOVKOVIC LEA 2003 KK 4,80
21. 360 VISKOVIC LUCIJA 2003 IP 4,74
22. 931 UZNIK NIKOLINA 2000 SO 4,72
23. 938 SOJA KLARA 2001 SO 4,22
24. 1274 CARIN ANDREA 2001 ZAG 4,21
2615 DAUTANEC GRETA 2001 SVID DNS -5
713 ZEKUSIC LANA ODJAVA 2002 Mz DNS
403 ALICH SILVIJA ODJAVA 2000 JAS DNS
409 JAKUPOVIC DORA ODJAVA 1999 JAS DNS
64 SORIC PAULA ODJAVA 2002 ZAD DNS
1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
1. KOMARICA KATARINA X 5,48 +0.9 551 +1.2 5,39 +2.0 X 5,58 +2.3
2. HABER WANDA 5,52 +0.8 5,43 +0.7 - 5,44 +1.1 - -
3. PAPPALARDO FRANCESCA 5,16 +0.9 5,31 +1.0 5,38 +1.9 5,22 +1.0 5,46 +2.1 5,39 +1.3
4. PESIC DANIELA - - 5,43 +1.2 - - -
5. VUSIC REA X 5,37 +0.5 5,19 +0.7 5,40 +1.7 5,36 +1.5 512 +1.3
6. BRANILOVIC LEA 5,21 +1.6 X 5,18 +1.7 X 5,33 +2.2 5,27 +1.0
7. SPICAR PETRA 5,26 +1.6 X 522 +1.6 - - -
8. SMOKROVIC TEA 4,86 +1.2 5,03 +0.9 5,13 +0.7 4,83 +0.0 4,78 +0.5 5,26 +2.5
9. BOSNJAK MARTA 5,03 +0.5 5,18 -0.5 X X 5,23 +1.8 5,11 +2.4
10. VALENTIC ELIJA 5,15 -0.4 5,14 +2.7 5,15 +1.0 5,02 +2.6 5,00 +0.8 4,99 +1.4

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

1st try 2nd try 3rd try 4th try 5th try 6th try
11. BUHA MATEA X 4,86 +1.5 5,03 +1.0 4,78 +1.9 5,15 +1.6 4,89 +1.3
12. ZIKIC ERIKA X 5,12 -0.2 X X 4,95 +0.6 X
13. BRKIC IVA 4,89 +0.7 4,84 +0.8 X 4,93 -1.2 5,12 +3.0 4,93 +2.0
14. VARESKO LUCIA 5,07 +3.0 4,89 +0.6 4,58 +1.5 5,09 +2.5 5,03 +0.7 4,95 +0.7
15. JEDNACAK LARA X X 5,06 +0.1 5,01 +1.5 5,04 +2.6 5,09 +1.9
16. IVKIC MARTA X X X 4,91 +2.0 X 5,05 +1.4
17. DRAGICEVIC JOSIPA X X 4,92 +0.7 4,79 +0.6 X 5,01 +0.2
18. BLAZEVIC KLARA 4,86 +1.6 4,85 +1.1 4,81 +0.7 4,83 +1.0 4,72 +0.6 4,87 +1.6
19. MASLAC BERNARDA 4,69 +1.5 4,75 +0.5 X 4,74 +1.0 4,81 +2.3 X
20. NOVKOVIC LEA 4,80 +0.6 4,68 +0.9 4,74 +1.3 4,39 +2.4 X 4,64 +0.3
21. VISKOVIC LUCIIA X 4,72 2.5 X 4,49 +2.2 4,74 -0.2 4,33 +2.1
22. UZNIK NIKOLINA X 4,59 +0.6 4,34 +1.8 4,59 +2.8 4,72 +1.3 4,52 +0.3
23. SOJA KLARA 3,97 +2.5 4,12 +3.4 3,94 +0.6 4,22 +1.8 4,00 +1.8 3,98 -0.4
24. CARIN ANDREA 4,21 +1.5 - - - - -
junior women, 200 m
Heat: 1 Wind: +2,2 m/s 21.05.2017, 17:15
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 288 PESIC DANIELA 1999 DZ 25,19 10
2. 2035 MAJOR MIA 2002 AGR 28,18
3. 297 LJUBIC LEONARDA 1999 Dz 28,43
1418 DRLJACIC MAGDALENA 2000 KZ DQ
2068 VUKADIN EMA ODJAVA 2002 AGR DNS
Heat: 2 Wind: +2,2 m/s
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 609 BOBANOVIC LUANA 1999 KR 26,69 2
2. 618 BUHA MATEA 2001 KR 27,73
3. 285 GRD ANA 2000 DZ 28,51
4. 296 BLAZIC TEUTA 2000 MC 28,67
5. 439 KUCINIC DORA 2002 KK 29,27
713 ZEKUSIC LANA ODJAVA 2002 Mz DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start
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Heat: 3

Pos.

NoaprwbdhpR

Heat: 4

Pos.

o akrwbdhPE

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Wind: +2,8 m/s

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

701
6
1682
2629
201
960
139
105

Bib
1402
1432
1152
2064
2085
473
863
455

AZSNr.

PULJKO KARLA
DENT DORA

KODAN DEBORA

TIRIC PATRICIJA
DAKOVIC LUCIJA
NOVKOVIC LEA

ZELIC ANDELA
KLOJCNIK LARA ODJAVA

Wind: +2,1 m/s
Urname, name

FILIPOVIC DORA
DRLJACIC VERONIKA
KREBELJ ENA
MACKOVIC EVA
BOSIC MELANI
KOVACIC LUCIJA
VEBER MATEA

JOHA LEONA

Born  Nation Result
2000 AGR 25,47
2001 BJ 25,88
2001 IP 26,10
1998 SVID 26,23
2002 MC 27,05
2003 KK 27,32
2001 ZAD 27,62
2002  ASK DNS
Born  Nation Result
1998 AGR 24,77
2001 KZ 25,11
1999 SV 25,33
2003 AGR 26,03
2003 SO 26,07
2003 KZ 26,78
2001 SO DQ
2000 KATIM DNS

Points

w b~ N

Points

12
11

= OO ©

-5

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior women, 200 m overall
Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born  Nation Result Points
1. 1402 FILIPOVIC DORA 1998 AGR 24,77 12
2. 1432 DRLJACIC VERONIKA 2001 KZ 25,11 11
3. 288 PESIC DANIELA 1999 Dz 25,19 10
4, 1152 KREBELJ ENA 1999 SV 25,33 9
5. 701 PULJKO KARLA 2000 AGR 25,47 8
6. 6 DENT DORA 2001 BJ 25,88 7
7. 2064 MACKOVIC EVA 2003 AGR 26,03 6
8. 2085 BOSIC MELANI 2003 SO 26,07 5
9. 1682 KODAN DEBORA 2001 IP 26,10 4
10. 2629 TIRIC PATRICIJA 1998 SVID 26,23 3
11. 609 BOBANOVIC LUANA 1999 KR 26,69 2
12. 473 KOVACIC LUCIJA 2003 KZ 26,78 1
13. 291 DAKOVIC LUCIJA 2002 MC 27,05
14. 960 NOVKOVIC LEA 2003 KK 27,32
15. 139 ZELIC ANDELA 2001 ZAD 27,62
16. 618 BUHA MATEA 2001 KR 27,73
17. 2035 MAJOR MIA 2002 AGR 28,18
18. 297 LJUBIC LEONARDA 1999 DZ 28,43
19. 285 GRD ANA 2000 DZ 28,51
20. 296 BLAZIC TEUTA 2000 MC 28,67
21. 439 KUCINIC DORA 2002 KK 29,27
863 VEBER MATEA 2001 SO DQ
1418 DRLJACIC MAGDALENA 2000 KZ DQ
105 KLOJCNIK LARA ODJAVA 2002  ASK DNS
713 ZEKUSIC LANA ODJAVA 2002 MZ DNS
455 JOHA LEONA 2000 KATIM DNS -5
2068 VUKADIN EMA ODJAVA 2002 AGR DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, shot put

© © N o 0 > 0 N PE

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Pos. Bib AZSNr. Surname, name Born
1. 205 TOLJ MARIJA 1999
2. 283 COSIC DOLORES 1999
3. 2025 STEFANAC LAURA 1998
4. 934 DRENIC LEONARDA 2001
5. 716 BALENOVIC MARIJA 2001
6. 916 MILINKOVIC KARLA 2001
7. 1254 HERMESCEC KATARINA MARTINA 2002
8. 1166 MAJDAK ANA 2001
9. 604 BAGARIC NEA 2000

10. 1288 CIK NIKOL 2003
11. 207 BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA 1996
12. 2044 LEKO LUCIJA 2003
13. 920 SARAVANJA JULIJA 1999
14. 2052 CINDRIC NADA 2002
15. 1488 KOSTELAC EMA ZOIA 2002
16. 707 KRALJ ISKRA 1999
17. 721 HUSKIC ANISA 2002
18. 2074 VEKIC LEA 2003
723 VUKOVIC ANA ODJAVA 2001
1st try 2nd try
TOLJ MARIJA 13,70 -
CoSIC DOLORES 11,87 11,51
STEFANAC LAURA - 11,55
DRENIC LEONARDA 10,51 10,06
BALENOVIC MARIJA 11,30 -
MILINKOVIC KARLA 10,56 9,83
HERMESCEC KATARINA MARTINA 9,53 9,37
MAJDAK ANA 10,14 10,39
BAGARIC NEA 9,86 9,84
CIK NIKOL 9,56 9,31
. BUHIN-CMAREC VIKTORIJA 9,51 9,13
LEKO LUCIJA 9,40 -
SARAVANJA JULIJA 8,52 8,71
CINDRIC NADA 7,55 8,96
KOSTELAC EMA ZOIA 7,74 7,48
KRALJ ISKRA 7,88 -
HUSKIC ANISA 6,98 7,39
VEKIC LEA 7,29 7,05

Nation
DZ
DZ
AGR
SO
Mz
SO
ZAG
SV
KR
ZAG
DZ
AGR
SO
AGR
AGR
Mz
Mz
AGR
Y4
3rd try
14,06
12,24
11,42
11,21
10,37
9,43
10,27
9,02
9,54
9,08
8,03
8,14
7,91
7,51
7,33

Result

14,06
12,78
11,55
11,42
11,30
10,56
10,53
10,39
10,27
9,88
9,54
9,40
9,09
8,96
8,86
7,88
7,51
7,36
DNS

4th try

12,09
11,29
10,27

10,49

10,10
9,68
9,04

7,88
6,44
6,58

Points

12
11

=
o

P N W S~ OO N 0O

5th try

11,47

10,29
10,87
10,24
10,24

8,80
8,95
7,67
7,45
8,11
6,98
7,36

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 17:35

6th try

13,94
12,78

10,88

10,52

10,53

9,88

9,18

9,09

7,84

8,86

6,75
7,13

22.05.2017, 22:48:41
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, 800 m

Heat: 1

Pos.

NoaprowbdhPE

Heat: 2

Pos.

NoaprwbdhPR

Heat: 3

Pos.

NN R

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

298
299
476
18
2033
1276
885

Bib
1066
1069
1661
1156
1531
2052
472
1147

Bib
48
1347
1414
875
2062
639
1550
375

AZSNr.

AZSNr.

MARINIC ANA
KOPRIVNJAK LANA
SABO LENA
IVANCAN OZANA
BIZJAK DIANA
PETRUSIC MANUELA
MIKULEC MORENA

Surname, name

ISIC ANIA

VARESKO ANA
MARIC FRANCISKA
JAMBROSIC SIMONA
ZIMONJI LUCIJA
DESIC KLAUDIA
GUDIC MARCELA
BOGDANOVIC ELLA

Surname, name

KNAPIC IVANA
PAZMAN ELENA
RAKIJASIC PAULA
VRHOVAC BARBARA
PEVEC ELI

DOBSA NINA
PRIMORAC MARIJA
HINIC TIA LENA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
1999

Born

2002
1998
2000
2003
2001
1998
2003
2002

Born

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
2002

Nation

DZ
DZ
KZ
BJ
AGR
ZAG
KC

Nation

AGR
KZ
sV

Nation

ALB
MK
KZ
SO
AGR
MC
SVZG

Result

2:21,28
2:22,38
2:32,92
2:34,06
2:34,90
2:43,86
3:13,18

Result

2:17,20
2:21,86
2:22,95
2:23,90
2:24,99
2:29,06
2:35,22

DNS

Result

2:16,19
2:17,24
2:18,93
2:19,97
2:23,89
2:25,56
2:26,17
2:28,00

Points

7
5

Points

11

N DO

Points

12
10

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

21.05.2017, 18:00

22.05.2017, 22:48:41
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, 800 m

Pos.

©® N0 LNPE

NNNRE R RRR R R RR B
NP O oo® N kMwdREO

Bib
48
1066
1347
1414
875
298
1069
299
1661
2062
1156
1531
639
1550
375
2052
476
18
2033
472
1276
885
1147

AZSNr. Surname, name

KNAPIC IVANA

ISIC ANIA

PAZMAN ELENA
RAKIJASIC PAULA
VRHOVAC BARBARA
MARINIC ANA
VARESKO ANA
KOPRIVNJAK LANA
MARIC FRANCISKA
PEVEC EL
JAMBROSIC SIMONA
ZIMONJI LUCIJA
DOBSA NINA
PRIMORAC MARIJA
HINIC TIA LENA
DESIC KLAUDIA
SABO LENA
IVANCAN OZANA
BIZJAK DIANA
GUDIC MARCELA
PETRUSIC MANUELA
MIKULEC MORENA
BOGDANOVIC ELLA

junior women, 3000 m

Pos.

F
=

© N GOALDPR

Bib AZSNr. Surname, name

300
1648
2048
448
610
200
2049
1283
2028
1270
2068
611

ONTL LORA
VUKANCIC KATARINA
SMID TINA

VALENTIC HELENA
TIBLJAS ANA
ZVONARIC ENOLA
ZECEVIC MAJA
JELINEK JANA
KUTLIC LAURA

SOK VANJA

FRANJIC FRANKA
PETROVIC LUCIJA

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Born

2000
2002
2000
2000
2001
1999
1998
2001
2000
2001
2003
2001
1999
1999
2002
1998
2000
1999
2000
2003
2001
1999
2002

Born

1999
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2002
1999

Nation

ALB
P
MK
KZ
SO
DZ
P
DZ
P
AGR
sV
KZ
MC
SVZG
P
AGR
KZ
BJ
AGR
KZ
ZAG
KC
sV

Nation

DZ
AGR
AGR
KK
KR
DZ
AGR
ZAG
AGR
ZAG
AGR
KR

Result

2:16,19
2:17,20
2:17,24
2:18,93
2:19,97
2:21,28
2:21,86
2:22,38
2:22,95
2:23,89
2:23,90
2:24,99
2:25,56
2:26,17
2:28,00
2:29,06
2:32,92
2:34,06
2:34,90
2:35,22
2:43,86
3:13,18

DNS

Result

10:13,49
10:20,07
10:42,29
11:04,86
11:07,29
11:15,91
12:48,44
13:09,79
13:22,84
15:21,81

DNS

DNS

Points

12
11

[y
o

P N WS OO N 00O

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

21.05.2017, 18:40

22.05.2017, 22:48:42
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE

junior women, 4 x 400 m relay

Heat: 1
Pos. AZSNr.
1.

Heat: 2
Pos. AZSNr.

Surname, name

SLAVONIJA 2

2062 BENCARIC LORENA, 930 PETRICIC MAJA, 2088 LUKAC MARIJA, 865 VALENTIC ELIJA

MEBDIMURJE

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Points

9

8

291 DAKOVIC LUCIJA, 639 DOBSA NINA, 296 BLAZIC TEUTA, 294 BRANILOVIC LEA

KVARNER

601 PAPPALARDO FRANCESCA, 608 POLIC IVA, 602 ZIKIC ERIKA, 609 BOBANOVIC LUANA

DINAMO 2

6

5

297 LIUBIC LEONARDA, 300 ONTL LORA, 298 MARINIC ANA, 201 MEGLAJ PETRA

ZAGREB ULIX ODJAVA

urname, name

AGRAM 1

1498 FARKAS LEONARDA, 1477 HABER WANDA, 701 PULJKO KARLA, 1402 FILIPOVIC DORA

DINAMO 1

270 SVENDA NATALIJA, 299 KOPRIVNJAK LANA, 288 PESIC DANIELA, 283 COSIC DOLORES

SLAVONIJA 1

873 PRUGOVIC IVA, 2085 BOSIC MELANI, 875 VRHOVAC BARBARA, 863 VEBER MATEA

AGRAM 2

Nation Result
SO 4:13,80
MC 4:15,16
KR 4:19,36
DZ 4:25,83
ZAG DNS
Nation Result
AGR 3:59,61

Dz 4:04,25

SO 4:07,60

AGR 4:15,96

Points

12

11

10

7

21.05.2017, 19:15

2066 HERCEG PAULA, 2062 PEVEC ELI, 2049 BARONICA ARIANA, 1648 VUKANCIC KATARINA

KRIZEVCI

KZ DQ

473 KOVACIC LUCIJA, 1432 DRLJACIC VERONIKA, 1418 DRLIACIC MAGDALENA, 463 SIMUNCIC

ELA
JASENOVAC ODJAVA

junior women, 4 x 400 m relay

Pos.

© NG wWwDdNPRE

Surname, name

AGRAM 1
DINAMO 1

SLAVONIJA 1
SLAVONIJA 2
MEDIMURJE

AGRAM 2

KVARNER

DINAMO 2

KRIZEVCI
JASENOVAC ODJAVA
ZAGREB ULIX ODJAVA

JAS DNS
Nation Result
AGR 3:59,61
DZ 4:04,25
SO 4:07,60
SO 4:13,80
MC 4:15,16
AGR 4:15,96
KR 4:19,36
DZ 4:25,83
KZ DQ
JAS DNS
ZAG DNS

Points

12
11
10

g o N o ©

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

overall

22.05.2017, 22:48:42
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KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

junior men
1. AK Agram (AGR) 536
2. AK Kvarner (KR) 187
3. AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac (DZ2) 171
4. AK Zagreb-Ulix (ZAG) 145
5. AK Slavonija-Zito (SO) 143,5
6. ASK Zadar (ZAD) 43,5
7. ASK Split (ASK) 43
8. AK Karlovac (KK) 41
9. HAAK Mladost (M2) 37
10. AK Krizevci (KZ) 36
11. AK Svetice (SVZG) 29
12. AK Istra (IP) 22
13. AK Medimurje (M C) 22
14. AK Sloboda (SV) 22
15. AK Sveti Ante (SVA) 19
16. AK Bijelovar (BJ) 18
17. AK Sveti Vid (SVID) 17
18. AK Koprivnica (KC) 15
19. AK Slavonac (SLV) 11
20. AK Albona (ALB) 7

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

I l M l NG 22.05.2017, 22:48:42
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junior women

© 0O N O O b W N P
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. AK Agram (AGR)

. AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac (DZ)
. AK Slavonija-Zito (SO)
. AK Sloboda (SV)

. AK Kvarner (KR)

. AK Zagreb-Ulix (ZAG)
. AK Istra (IP)

. AK Krizevci (KZ)

. HAAK Mladost (MZ)

. AK Moslavina (MK)

. AK Medimurje (M C)

. AK Cibalia (CV)

. AK Bjelovar (BJ)

. ASK Split (ASK)

. JAK Jasenovac (JAS)
. ASK Zadar (ZAD)

. AK Karlovac (KK)

. AK Albona (ALB)

. AK Sveti Ante (SVA)

. AK Olympionik (OLZ)

. AK Sveti Vid (SVID)

. AK Svetice (SVZG)

. KATIM Karlovac (KATIM)

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

416
307
148
101
96
75
65
55
48
33
26
25
24
23
23
23
18
12
12
10
10
10
-10

22.05.2017, 22.48:43
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. AK Agram
. AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac
. AK Slavonija-Zito
. AK Kvarner

. AK Zagreb-Ulix

. AK Sloboda

. AK Krizevci

. AK Istra

. HAAK Mladost

. ASK Zadar

. ASK Split

. AK Karlovac

. AK Medimurje

. AK Bjelovar

. AK Svetice

. AK Moslavina

. AK Sveti Ante

. AK Sveti Vid

. AK Cibalia

. JAK Jasenovac

. AK Albona

. AK Koprivnica

. AK Slavonac

. AK Olympionik

. KATIM Karlovac

KUP HRVATSKE ZA JUNIORE | JUNIORKE
Zagreb, 20.-21. 05.2017

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

952
478
2915
283
220
123
91
87
85
66,5
66
59
48
42
39
33
31
27
25
23
19
15
11
10
-10

22.05.2017, 22:48:43
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